BLISSFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
DATE: 12/05/2024 BLISSFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
TIME: 09:58:37 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/25

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET CODE ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION----
9101 27974 07/17/23 45810 THE ADVANCE 11.1252.000.0000 7910 JOB POSTING

9101 27974  07/17/23 45810 THE ADVANCE 11.1231.000.0000 3150 2023 2024 PRPSD BUD
TOTAL CHECK

9101 27975 07/17/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERvV 11.1111.587.0000 5110 BULBS FOR BELL LAB
9101 27976 07/17/23 100651 IXL SUBSCRIPTIONS 11.1111.587.0000 3450 IXL SITE LICENSE GR
9101 27977  07/17/23 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9027
9101 27978 07/17/23 101311 MAASE - MICH ASSCN 11.1125.607.9007 3220 SUMMER INSTITUTE-C.
9101 27979 07/17/23 46466 MCGRAW-HILL COMPANI 11.1111.587.0000 5110 MATH STUDENT WKBK
9101 27980 07/17/23 46476 MICHIGAN ASSC OF SC 11.1232.000.0000 7410 DISTRICT RENEWAL
9101 27981 07/17/23 101304  MSBO 11.1261.000.0000 7410 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP
9101 27982 07/17/23 1001085 MYSTERY SCIENCE INC 11.1111.587.0000 3450 SCIENCE SUBSCRIPTOI
9101 27983  07/17/23 46729 ROTARY CLUB OF BLIS 11.1232.000.0000 7410 2023/24 ANNUAL DUES
9101 27983  07/17/23 46729 ROTARY CLUB OF BLIS 11.1241.353.0000 7410 2023/24 ANNUAL DUES
TOTAL CHECK

9101 27984 07/17/23 46750 SCHOOL EQUITY CAUCU 11.1232.000.0000 7410 2023-2024 DUES

9101 27985 07/17/23 100467  SUMDOG, INC 11.1111.587.0000 3450 SUBSCRIPTION

9101 27985 v 07/17/23 100467 SUMDOG, INC 11.1111.587.0000 3450 SUBSCRIPTION

TOTAL CHECK

9101 27986  07/17/23 101345 US BANK 11.1111.587.0000 5110 6/17- 7/17/23 COPIE
9101 27986  07/17/23 101345 US BANK 11.1112.607.0000 5110 6/17- 7/17/23 COPIE
9101 27986  07/17/23 101345 US BANK 11.1113.353.0000 5110 6/17- 7/17/23 COPIE
9101 27986 07/17/23 101345 US BANK 11.1241.353.0000 4220 6/17- 7/17/23 COPIE
9101 27986  07/17/23 101345 US BANK 11.1241.587.0000 4220 6/17- 7/17/23 COPIE
9101 27986  07/17/23 101345 US BANK 11.1241.607.0000 4220 6/17- 7/17/23 COPIE
TOTAL CHECK

9101 27987  07/17/23 100252  VERIZON WIRELESS 11.1271.000.0000 3410 CELL PHONES

9101 27988 07/17/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.587.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER ES
9101 27988 07/17/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.587.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER ES
9101 27988 07/17/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.607.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER MS
9101 27988  07/17/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.607.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER MS
9101 27988 07/17/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER HS
9101 27988 07/17/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER

9101 27988 07/17/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 CONCESSION

TOTAL CHECK

9101 27989  07/24/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5119 CORN SEED
9101 27989  07/24/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5110 SPOTIFY/PHYS ED
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BLISSFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT PAGE NUMBER: 2
DATE: 12/05/2024 BLISSFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 09:58:37 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/25

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET CODE ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
9101 27989  07/24/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 3220 YEPEZ CONFERENCE/PA 0.00 450.00
9101 27989  07/24/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1252.000.0000 7410 ZOOM MEETING 0.00 211.89
9101 27989  07/24/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1232.000.0000 7910 BOOKS FROM ASCD 0.00 145.80
9101 27989  07/24/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1252.000.0000 7410 MPAAA MEMEBERSHIP D 0.00 90.00
9101 27989  07/24/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1232.000.0000 7910 POSTAGE/BOND RESOLU 0.00 9.55
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,217.51
9101 27993  08/21/23 45810 THE ADVANCE 11.1252.000.0000 5910 ENVELOPES/CENTRAL O 0.00 278.00
9101 27994 08/21/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERvV 11.1271.000.0000 5910 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 38.96
9101 27994  08/21/23 101096 AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1252.000.0000 5910 OVEN BULBS 0.00 22.48
9101 27994  08/21/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1252.000.0000 5910 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 163.57
9101 27994 08/21/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1252.000.0000 5910 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 35.84
9101 27994  08/21/23 101096 AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1284.353.4510 6460 HS BATTERY BACKUP 0.00 359.98
9101 27994  08/21/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1284.587.4510 5990 TECH DEPT SUPPLIES 0.00 22.89
9101 27994 08/21/23 101096 AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1284.587.4510 6420 TECH DEPT SUPPLIES 0.00 65.10
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 708.82
9101 27995 08/21/23 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 HS RUG SERVICE 7/20 0.00 138.19
9101 27995  08/21/23 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 MS RUG SERVICE 7/20 0.00 110.55
9101 27995  08/21/23 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 ES RUG SERVICE7/20 0.00 221.10
9101 27995 08/21/23 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 HS RUG SERVICE 8/3 0.00 165.83
9101 27995  08/21/23 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 MS RUG SERVICE 8/3 0.00 171.14
9101 27995 08/21/23 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 ES RUG SERVICE 8/3 0.00 248.74
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,055.55
9101 27996  08/21/23 45811 BILL'S SERVICE 11.1261.000.0000 6410 LAWN MOWER 0.00 11,344.00
9101 27997 08/21/23 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 767027 0.00 41.48
9101 27997  08/21/23 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 767028 0.00 63.47
9101 27997 08/21/23 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 767247 0.00 74.70
9101 27997  08/21/23 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 767116 0.00 21.38
9101 27997  08/21/23 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 766478 0.00 297.18
9101 27997 08/21/23 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 766816 0.00 47.98
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 546.19
9101 27998 08/21/23 48308 DECKER EQUIPMENT 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 0.00 117.69
9101 27998 08/21/23 48308 DECKER EQUIPMENT 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 0.00 120.25
9101 27998 08/21/23 48308 DECKER EQUIPMENT 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 0.00 370.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 607.94
9101 27999  08/21/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6929 0.00 32.08
9101 27999 08/21/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6936 0.00 104.65
9101 27999 08/21/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6990 0.00 20.16
9101 27999  08/21/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6992 0.00 166.74
9101 27999 08/21/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7006 0.00 6.59
9101 27999 08/21/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7023 0.00 14.98
9101 27999  08/21/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7054 0.00 37.48
9101 27999 08/21/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7078 0.00 223.87
9101 27999 08/21/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7361 0.00 65.83
9101 27999  08/21/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7380 0.00 19.68



BLISSFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT PAGE NUMBER: 3
DATE: 12/05/2024 BLISSFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 09:58:37 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/25

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET CODE ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
9101 27999 08/21/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7425 0.00 74.96
9101 27999 08/21/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7426 0.00 18.09
9101 27999  08/21/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7460 0.00 128.97
9101 27999 08/21/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7461 0.00 4.79
9101 27999 08/21/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7496 0.00 6.65
9101 27999  08/21/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7504 0.00 10.87
9101 27999 08/21/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7755 0.00 30.75
9101 27999 08/21/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8171 0.00 48.86
9101 27999  08/21/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8147 0.00 4.47
9101 27999 08/21/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6549 0.00 109.96
9101 27999 08/21/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6563 0.00 41.98
9101 27999  08/21/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6564 0.00 77.99
9101 27999 08/21/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6615 0.00 63.88
9101 27999 08/21/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6625 0.00 54.98
9101 27999  08/21/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6686 0.00 54.02
9101 27999 08/21/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6708 0.00 31.48
9101 27999 08/21/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6875 0.00 302.93
9101 27999  08/21/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1271.000.0000 5980 SHOP TOOLS 780724 0.00 35.38
9101 27999 08/21/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 772939 0.00 21.66
9101 27999 08/21/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 785811 0.00 36.59
9101 27999  08/21/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9531 0.00 75.39
9101 27999 08/21/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9795 0.00 27.87
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,954.58
9101 28000 08/21/23 101008 GOODWILL INDUSTRIES 11.1252.000.0000 7910 SECURE SHRED SRV 0.00 217.25
9101 28003  08/21/23 46471 MICHIGAN ASCD 11.1241.353.0000 3220 CLI COHORT 17 PHASE 0.00 800.00
9101 28003  08/21/23 46471 MICHIGAN ASCD 11.1241.607.0000 3220 CLI COHORT 17 PHASE 0.00 800.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,600.00
9101 28004 08/21/23 101207 PEERLESS SUPPLY CO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 PLUMBING SUPPLIES 0.00 232.50
9101 28005 08/21/23 46773 SHARE CORPORATION 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLEANING SUPPLIES 0.00 325.10
9101 28005 08/21/23 46773 SHARE CORPORATION 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLEANING SUPPLIES 0.00 205.02
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 530.12
9101 28006  08/21/23 101345 US BANK 11.1241.353.0000 4220 07/17 - 08/17/23 co 0.00 761.00
9101 28006 08/21/23 101345 US BANK 11.1241.587.0000 4220 07/17 - 08/17/23 co 0.00 761.00
9101 28006  08/21/23 101345 US BANK 11.1241.607.0000 4220 07/17 - 08/17/23 co 0.00 761.00
9101 28006  08/21/23 101345 US BANK 11.1111.587.0000 5110 AUG SUPPLY FREIGHT 0.00 27.44
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,310.44
9101 28007  08/21/23 100252  VERIZON WIRELESS 11.1284.000.4510 3410 HOT spoTS (1) 0.00 15.02
9101 28007 08/21/23 100252  VERIZON WIRELESS 11.1271.000.0000 3410 CELL PHONES 0.00 63.87
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 78.89
9101 28008 08/21/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.587.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER ES 0.00 6.78
9101 28008 08/21/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.587.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER ES 0.00 2,424.16
9101 28008 08/21/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.607.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER MS 0.00 6.16
9101 28008 08/21/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.607.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER MS 0.00 1,779.12
9101 28008  08/21/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER HS 0.00 1,860.37



BLISSFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT PAGE NUMBER: 4
DATE: 12/05/2024 BLISSFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 09:58:37 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/25

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET CODE ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
9101 28008 08/21/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER 0.00 186.59
9101 28008 08/21/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 CONCESSION 0.00 106.69
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,369.87
9101 28009 08/24/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1252.000.0000 7910 WATER - BOARD MTNG 0.00 14.98
9101 28009  08/24/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1252.000.0000 7910 ZOOM MEETING 0.00 211.89
9101 28009 08/24/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1232.000.0000 7910 BBQ AT THE BARN 202 0.00 525.00
9101 28009 08/24/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1252.000.0000 7410 TAX 941 ELECTRONIC 0.00 5.49
9101 28009  08/24/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1252.000.0000 7410 MSBO MEMBERSHIP/KIM 0.00 150.00
9101 28009 08/24/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1261.000.0000 7410 CERT TEST - DIRCTO 0.00 110.00
9101 28009 08/24/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5110 SPOTIFY MONTHLY (PH 0.00 15.99
9101 28009  08/24/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.607.0000 3220 MS PRINCIPAL CNFR 0.00 825.00
9101 28009 08/24/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.4510 3450 WINDOWS LICENSE 0.00 211.99
9101 28009 08/24/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1118.587.7200 7910 RENEW LICENSE - GSR 0.00 100.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,170.34
9101 28017 09/18/23 115 ADRIAN & TECUMSEH F 11.1261.000.0000 4110 BUS FENCE REPAIR 0.00 818.70
9101 28018 09/18/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERvV 11.1112.607.0000 5110 BAND SUPPLIES 0.00 624.57
9101 28018 09/18/23 101096 AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1241.353.0000 5910 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 187.97
9101 28018 09/18/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1284.587.4510 5990 TECH SUPPLIES 0.00 27.35
9101 28018 09/18/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERvV 11.1113.353.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 487.31
9101 28018 09/18/23 101096 AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1113.353.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 283.80
9101 28018 09/18/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERvV 11.1113.353.0000 5119 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 66.48
9101 28018 09/18/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERvV 11.1113.353.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 64.28
9101 28018 09/18/23 101096 AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1113.353.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 46.24
9101 28018 09/18/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERvV 11.1111.587.0000 5110 BELL LAB PET FOOD 0.00 115.27
9101 28018 09/18/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERvV 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 489.06
9101 28018 09/18/23 101096 AMAZON CAPITAL SERvV 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 722.15
9101 28018 09/18/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1222.587.0000 5310 MEDIA SUPPLIES 0.00 250.46
9101 28018 09/18/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1222.587.0000 5310 MEDIA SUPPLIES 0.00 140.94
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,505.88
9101 28019 09/18/23 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 HA RUG SERVICE 8/17 0.00 165.83
9101 28019 09/18/23 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 MS RUG SERVICE 8/17 0.00 171.14
9101 28019 09/18/23 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 ES RUG SERVICE 8/17 0.00 248.74
9101 28019 09/18/23 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 HS RUG SERVICE 8/31 0.00 165.83
9101 28019 09/18/23 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 MS RUG SERVICE 8/31 0.00 138.19
9101 28019 09/18/23 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 ES RUG SERVICE 8/31 0.00 248.74
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,138.47
9101 28020 09/18/23 100438 BIG C LUMBER 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 0.00 396.17
9101 28021 09/18/23 45811 BILL'S SERVICE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MOWER PARTS 0.00 93.69
9101 28021 09/18/23 45811 BILL'S SERVICE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MOWER PARTS 0.00 330.07
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 423.76
9101 28022 09/18/23 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 767901 0.00 60.98
9101 28022 09/18/23 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5720 BATTERIES 768503 0.00 535.54
9101 28022 09/18/23 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5720 BATTERIES 768504 0.00 332.76
9101 28022 09/18/23 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 768749 0.00 10.66



BLISSFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT PAGE NUMBER: 5
DATE: 12/05/2024 BLISSFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 09:58:37 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/25

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET CODE ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
9101 28022 09/18/23 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 768795 0.00 608.86
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,548.80
9101 28023 09/18/23 101153  CEV MULTIMEDIA 11.1113.353.0000 5119 FFA/AG BIO LICENSE 0.00 1,500.00
9101 28024 09/18/23 48308 DECKER EQUIPMENT 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 0.00 507.74
9101 28024 09/18/23 48308 DECKER EQUIPMENT 11.1261.000.0000 5990 ROAD SIGNS 0.00 789.55
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,297.29
9101 28025 09/18/23 101217 FLOYD'S RIGGING & M 11.1261.000.0000 4110 CRANE RENTAL 0.00 2,125.00
9101 28026  09/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8199 0.00 13.38
9101 28026  09/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8232 0.00 55.96
9101 28026 09/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8322 0.00 6.38
9101 28026  09/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8330 0.00 25.37
9101 28026  09/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8541 0.00 11.48
9101 28026 09/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8559 0.00 7.49
9101 28026  09/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8560 0.00 20.98
9101 28026  09/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8631 0.00 3.89
9101 28026 09/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8662 0.00 26.58
9101 28026  09/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8728 0.00 14.78
9101 28026  09/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8779 0.00 2.59
9101 28026 09/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8811 0.00 29.95
9101 28026  09/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8942 0.00 23.19
9101 28026  09/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8953 0.00 14.18
9101 28026 09/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8980 0.00 102.97
9101 28026  09/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9001 0.00 26.47
9101 28026  09/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9035 0.00 58.99
9101 28026 09/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9066 0.00 85.98
9101 28026  09/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9066 0.00 30.16
9101 28026  09/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9078 0.00 44.78
9101 28026 09/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9116 0.00 30.37
9101 28026  09/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9171 0.00 79.01
9101 28026  09/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9185 0.00 8.89
9101 28026 09/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9190 0.00 34.17
9101 28026  09/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9209 0.00 1.98
9101 28026  09/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9418 0.00 63.45
9101 28026 09/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9447 0.00 42.78
9101 28026  09/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9451 0.00 61.27
9101 28026  09/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9452 0.00 17.28
9101 28026 09/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9498 0.00 33.57
9101 28026  09/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9498 0.00 25.99
9101 28026  09/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9585 0.00 5.45
9101 28026 09/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9635 0.00 34.86
9101 28026  09/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9639 0.00 49.80
9101 28026  09/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9777 0.00 75.44
9101 28026 09/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9818 0.00 55.58
9101 28026  09/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9822 0.00 4.74
9101 28026  09/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9876 0.00 41.45
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,271.63
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9101 28027 09/18/23 101243  GIMKIT 11.1113.353.0000 3450 SUBSCRP RENEW 23/24 0.00 650.00
9101 28028 09/18/23 101418  GRACENOTES LLC 11.1112.607.0000 3450 BAND-SITE READING 0.00 223.25
9101 28029 09/18/23 100651  IXL SUBSCRIPTIONS 11.1112.607.0000 3450 IXL SOFTWARE LICENS 0.00 2,581.00
9101 28030 09/18/23 46392 LENAWEE COUNTY TREA 11.0111.000.0000 0000 BOARD OF REVIEW CHN 0.00 1,433.01
9101 28030 09/18/23 46392 LENAWEE COUNTY TREA 11.0111.000.0000 0000 BOARD OF REVIEW CHN 0.00 4,304.29
9101 28030 09/18/23 46392 LENAWEE COUNTY TREA 11.0111.000.0000 0000 BOARD OF REVIEW CHN 0.00 352.48
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,089.78
9101 28031 09/18/23 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9029 0.00 342.91
9101 28031 09/18/23 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9834 0.00 20.00
9101 28031 09/18/23 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9997 0.00 333.06
9101 28031 09/18/23 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9135 0.00 371.45
9101 28031 09/18/23 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9135 0.00 982.65
9101 28031 09/18/23 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9747 0.00 2,234.44
9101 28031 09/18/23 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9062 0.00 138.63
9101 28031 09/18/23 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9987 0.00 213.93
9101 28031 09/18/23 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MULCH 973676 0.00 1,379.27
9101 28031 09/18/23 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9854 0.00 234.50
9101 28031 09/18/23 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9138 0.00 755.23
9101 28031 09/18/23 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9138 0.00 206.14
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,212.21
9101 28032 09/18/23 46466 MCGRAW-HILL COMPANI 11.1111.587.0000 5210 ES MATH WORKBOOKS 0.00 9,098.13
9101 28033 09/18/23 101413 MMHC C/0 R.A. DINKL 11.1112.607.0000 5210 MS CCURR - HEALTH 0.00 37.00
9101 28034 09/18/23 101207  PEERLESS SUPPLY CO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 PLUMBING SUPPLIES 0.00 117.34
9101 28035 09/18/23 101344  PERRY PRO TECH 11.1111.587.0000 5110 STAPLES REFILL 0.00 106.17
9101 28036 09/18/23 101416  REALLYVILLE MEDIA  11.1127.353.8000 7910 CAREER PREP SUPPLIE 0.00 1,350.00
9101 28037 09/18/23 46773 SHARE CORPORATION  11.1261.000.0000 5980 SHOP SUPPLIES 0.00 192.26
9101 28038 09/18/23 101121  ULTIMATE FIRE & SAF 11.1261.000.0000 4110 HS EXTINGUISHER INS 0.00 85.00
9101 28038 09/18/23 101121  ULTIMATE FIRE & SAF 11.1261.000.0000 4110 MS EXTINGUISHER INS 0.00 97.00
9101 28038 09/18/23 101121  ULTIMATE FIRE & SAF 11.1261.000.0000 4110 ES EXTINGUISHER INS 0.00 81.00
9101 28038 09/18/23 101121 ULTIMATE FIRE & SAF 11.1261.000.0000 4110 BUS EXTINGUISHER IN 0.00 109.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 372.00
9101 28039 09/18/23 101345 US BANK 11.1241.353.0000 4220 8/17-9/17/23 COPI 0.00 761.00
9101 28039 09/18/23 101345  US BANK 11.1241.587.0000 4220 8/17-9/17/23 copP1 0.00 761.00
9101 28039 09/18/23 101345  US BANK 11.1241.607.0000 4220 8/17-9/17/23 cop1 0.00 761.00
9101 28039 09/18/23 101345 US BANK 11.1111.587.0000 5110 SEPT SUPPLY FREIGHT 0.00 27 .44
9101 28039 09/18/23 101345  US BANK 11.1111.587.0000 5110 EXTRA CHARGES ES, M 0.00 235.63
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,546.07
9101 28040 09/18/23 100252  VERIZON WIRELESS 11.1284.000.4510 3410 HOT sPoTsS (1) 0.00 15.02
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9101 28041 09/18/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.587.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER ES 0.00 12.31
9101 28041 09/18/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.587.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER ES 0.00 3,082.75
9101 28041 09/18/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.607.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER MS 0.00 12.31
9101 28041 09/18/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.607.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER MS 0.00 1,792.67
9101 28041 09/18/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER HS 0.00 1,860.37
9101 28041 09/18/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER 0.00 185.85
9101 28041 09/18/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 CONCESSION 0.00 105.45
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,051.71
9101 28045 09/25/23 101422 BFEE 11 9420 FRIDAY DRESS DOWN D 0.00 375.00
9101 28046  09/25/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.587.0000 3220 RUPP. MAAE DUES 0.00 300.00
9101 28046  09/25/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1118.587.7200 7910 GSRP-BAGS. HOOK. BA 0.00 76.84
9101 28046  09/25/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1125.587.8700 5110 DECODABLE TEXT. FRA 0.00 3,467.26
9101 28046  09/25/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1261.000.0000 5990 FB LIGHT BULBS 0.00 379.80
9101 28046  09/25/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1284.587.4510 6460 REPAIR EQT ES CHRBK 0.00 130.65
9101 28046  09/25/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1252.000.0000 3220 MPAAA CONF REGISTRA 0.00 450.00
9101 28046  09/25/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.4510 3450 SMART SOFTWARE SUB 0.00 137.66
9101 28046  09/25/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.4510 3450 SMART SOFTWARE SUBS 0.00 137.67
9101 28046  09/25/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1112.607.4510 3450 SMART SOFTWARE SUBS 0.00 137.67
9101 28046  09/25/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1232.000.0000 3220 MNA CONFERENCE 0.00 575.00
9101 28046  09/25/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1232.000.0000 3220 CONF EXPENSE 0.00 122.30
9101 28046  09/25/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1252.000.0000 7410 ZOOM MEETING 0.00 211.89
9101 28046  09/25/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.353.0000 5910 CCC/FRESHMEN ORIENT 0.00 23.76
9101 28046  09/25/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.353.0000 5910 CCC/FRESHMEN ORIENT 0.00 27.30
9101 28046  09/25/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5110 SPOTIFY/PHYS ED 0.00 16.99
9101 28046  09/25/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5119 OSHA BULK REGISTRAT 0.00 861.00
9101 28046  09/25/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5110 MANHASSETT BAND STA 0.00 208.70
9101 28046  09/25/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5110 MAGNATAG/A. FORD 0.00 1,684.60
9101 28046  09/25/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.353.0000 7910 STARLING LOUNGE/PBI 0.00 40.00
9101 28046  09/25/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.353.0000 7910 SUBWAY/PBIS 0.00 40.00
9101 28046  09/25/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.353.0000 7910 FROZEN PARADISE/PBI 0.00 40.00
9101 28046  09/25/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.353.0000 7910 MCDONALDS/PBIS 0.00 40.00
9101 28046  09/25/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 3450 BLOOKET/WORLD LANGU 0.00 35.88
9101 28046  09/25/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 3450 SENIOR WOOLEY/WORLD 0.00 150.00
9101 28046  09/25/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 3450 FLANGOO/PAYPAL 0.00 179.00
9101 28046  09/25/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 3710 TAECHERS PAY TEACHE 0.00 177.75
9101 28046  09/25/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5119 WALMART/AG DISTRICT 0.00 151.75
9101 28046  09/25/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.587.0000 3220 RUPP. CONFERENCE A 0.00 45.27
9101 28046  09/25/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.587.0000 3220 RUPP CONFERENCE. AC 0.00 42.55
9101 28046  09/25/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.587.0000 3220 LODGING RUPP. CONFE 0.00 800.55
9101 28046  09/25/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.587.0000 3220 CONFERENCE LODGING 0.00 115.00
9101 28046  09/25/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.587.0000 3220 MUELLER MEMSPA FEE 0.00 450.00
9101 28046  09/25/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 ART SUBSCRIPTION 0.00 336.00
9101 28046  09/25/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 MDE EDUCATOR LICENS 0.00 45.00
9101 28046  09/25/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 BELL MECHANICAL NEE 0.00 885.91
9101 28046  09/25/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1261.000.0000 5990 FB LIGHT BULBS 0.00 288.41
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 12,812.16
9101 28059 10/13/23 101431  PROMEDICA HEALTH SY 11 9428 DED:2006 PRMD 0.00 281.93
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9101 28060 10/13/23 1353 MIDWEST TRANSIT EQU 11.1271.000.0000 6650 2018 IC-CE 65 PASSE 0.00 68,585.00
9101 28061 10/16/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERvV 11.1113.353.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 545.26
9101 28061 10/16/23 101096 AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1113.353.0000 5119 FFA SUPPLIES 0.00 134.54
9101 28061 10/16/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1113.353.0000 6420 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 945.00
9101 28061 10/16/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERvV 11.1241.353.0000 7910 HS OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 76.58
9101 28061 10/16/23 101096 AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1241.353.0000 7910 MISC PBIS 0.00 32.97
9101 28061 10/16/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERvV 11.1112.607.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 80.47
9101 28061 10/16/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERvV 11.1212.353.0000 5910 CCC SENIOR SUPPLIES 0.00 147.75
9101 28061 10/16/23 101096 AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1241.353.0000 5910 HS OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 95.98
9101 28061 10/16/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1241.353.0000 5910 HS OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 170.73
9101 28061 10/16/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERvV 11.1241.353.0000 5910 HS OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 46.93
9101 28061 10/16/23 101096 AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1113.353.0000 5119 FFA SUPPLIES 0.00 399.75
9101 28061 10/16/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERvV 11.1127.353.8000 7910 CCC SUPPLIES 0.00 48.99
9101 28061 10/16/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1127.353.8000 7910 CAREER PREP SUPPLIE 0.00 103.64
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,828.59
9101 28062 10/16/23 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 HS RUG SERVICE 9/14 0.00 165.83
9101 28062 10/16/23 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 MS RUG SERVICE 9/14 0.00 138.19
9101 28062 10/16/23 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 ES RUG SERVICE 9/14 0.00 248.74
9101 28062 10/16/23 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 HS RUG SERVICE 9/28 0.00 165.83
9101 28062 10/16/23 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 MS RUG SERVICE 9/28 0.00 138.19
9101 28062 10/16/23 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 ES RUG SERVICE 9/28 0.00 248.74
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,105.52
9101 28063 10/16/23 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5980 BUS PARTS 768970 0.00 295.00
9101 28063 10/16/23 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 769072 0.00 27.74
9101 28063 10/16/23 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 769329 0.00 77.00
9101 28063 10/16/23 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 769711 0.00 60.75
9101 28063 10/16/23 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 769748 0.00 92.00
9101 28063 10/16/23 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 770275 0.00 145.10
9101 28063 10/16/23 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 770412 0.00 64.85
9101 28063 10/16/23 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 770439 0.00 64.85
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 827.29
9101 28064 10/16/23 45830 BORCHARDT BROS MARK 11.1118.587.7200 7910 GSRP SUPPLIES 0.00 11.97
9101 28065 10/16/23 101329  CROSSROADS TESTING 11.1271.000.0000 3190 DOT SCREEN (1) 0.00 45.00
9101 28066  10/16/23 101341  EVERYDAY SPEECH LLC 11.1127.353.8000 7910 CAREER PREP SUPPLIE 0.00 599.99
9101 28067 10/16/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 0.00 56.07
9101 28067 10/16/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9955 0.00 1.98
9101 28067 10/16/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6167 0.00 10.99
9101 28067 10/16/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6792 0.00 38.03
9101 28067 10/16/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6265 0.00 30.79
9101 28067 10/16/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6319 0.00 40.37
9101 28067 10/16/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6487 0.00 38.98
9101 28067 10/16/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6560 0.00 12.99
9101 28067 10/16/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6666 0.00 11.69
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9101 28067 10/16/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6713 0.00 103.84
9101 28067 10/16/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6890 0.00 25.58
9101 28067 10/16/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6946 0.00 33.72
9101 28067 10/16/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7005 0.00 15.75
9101 28067 10/16/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7118 0.00 43.58
9101 28067 10/16/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7375 0.00 57.99
9101 28067 10/16/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7470 0.00 19.99
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 542.34
9101 28068 10/16/23 46822 SUSAN A GNIEWKOWSKI 11.1252.000.0000 3210 MILEAGE REIMBRS 0.00 387.50
9101 28069 10/16/23 101008  GOODWILL INDUSTRIES 11.1252.000.0000 7910 SECURE SHREDDING SE 0.00 151.75
9101 28070 10/16/23 43558 GRAYHAWK 11.1455.000.0000 6220 GRNHS DAMAGE REPAIR 0.00 1,071.44
9101 28071 10/16/23 12547 GREENHOUSE GENERAL 11.1455.000.0000 6220 GRENHS DAMAGE REPAI 0.00 3,200.00
9101 28072 10/16/23 101429  MAGNATAG 11.1113.353.0000 6410 WHITEBOARD/ANDY FOR 0.00 1,684.60
9101 28072 v 10/16/23 101429  MAGNATAG 11.1113.353.0000 6410 WHITEBOARD/ANDY FOR 0.00 -1,684.60
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 0.00
9101 28073 10/16/23 100572 MARSHALL MUSIC 11.1112.607.0000 3190 MS MNTNC RENEWAL 0.00 357.00
9101 28074 10/16/23 101120  MIDWEST PBIS NETWOR 11.1113.353.0000 3450 SOFTWARE LICENSE 0.00 350.00
9101 28074 10/16/23 101120 MIDWEST PBIS NETWOR 11.1111.587.0000 3450 SOFTWARE LICENSE 0.00 460.00
9101 28074 10/16/23 101120 MIDWEST PBIS NETWOR 11.1112.607.0000 3450 SOFTWARE LICENSE 0.00 460.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,270.00
9101 28075 10/16/23 46574 NATIONAL SCHOOL FOR 11.1271.000.0000 5910 BUS CONDUCT FORMS 5 0.00 235.42
9101 28075 10/16/23 46574 NATIONAL SCHOOL FOR 11.1271.000.0000 5910 TRIP MILEAGE RPT FO 0.00 203.72
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 439.14
9101 28077 10/16/23 1587 OTTAWA LAKE CO-OP E 11.1113.353.0000 5119 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 257.50
9101 28077 10/16/23 1587 OTTAWA LAKE CO-OP E 11.1113.353.0000 5119 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 82.60
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 340.10
9101 28078 10/16/23 101344 PERRY PRO TECH 11.1241.353.0000 5910 STAPLES REFILL 0.00 91.71
9101 28079 10/16/23 40699 THRUN LAW FIRM P.C. 11.1231.000.0000 3170 LEGAL SERVICES 0.00 150.00
9101 28079 10/16/23 40699 THRUN LAW FIRM P.C. 11.1231.000.0000 3170 LEAGAL SERVICE 0.00 735.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 885.00
9101 28080 10/16/23 101345 US BANK 11.1241.353.0000 4220 09/17 - 10/17/23 co 0.00 761.00
9101 28080 10/16/23 101345 US BANK 11.1241.587.0000 4220 09/17 - 10/17/23 co 0.00 761.00
9101 28080 10/16/23 101345 US BANK 11.1241.607.0000 4220 09/17 - 10/17/23 co 0.00 761.00
9101 28080 10/16/23 101345 US BANK 11.1111.587.0000 5110 SEPT SUPPLY FREIGHT 0.00 27.44
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,310.44
9101 28081 10/16/23 100252  VERIZON WIRELESS 11.1284.000.4510 3410 HOT sPoT (1)8/16-9/ 0.00 15.02
9101 28081 10/16/23 100252  VERIZON WIRELESS 11.1271.000.0000 3410 CELL PHONES 8/24-9/ 0.00 64.95
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 79.97
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9101 28082 10/16/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.587.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER ES 0.00 225.76
9101 28082 10/16/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.587.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER ES 0.00 2,613.18
9101 28082 10/16/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.607.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER MS 0.00 126.16
9101 28082 10/16/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.607.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER MS 0.00 1,997.66
9101 28082 10/16/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER HS 0.00 2,372.15
9101 28082 10/16/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER 0.00 228.64
9101 28082 10/16/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 CONCESSION 0.00 168.87
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,732.42
9101 28083 10/16/23 101318  WAYSIDE PUBLISHING 11.1113.353.0000 3720 SPANISH BKS -DUAL 0.00 663.90
9101 28084 10/16/23 46972 ZANER-BLOSER EDUCAT 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 1,334.75
9101 28084 10/16/23 46972 ZANER-BLOSER EDUCAT 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 133.47
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,468.22
9101 28085 10/27/23 101431  PROMEDICA HEALTH SY 11 9428 DED:2006 PRMD 0.00 281.93
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1261.000.0000 5990 FLINN 0.00 180.00
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1271.000.0000 7410 FLUID MANAGEMENT 0.00 599.00
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1284.353.4510 3190 DOMAIN NAME RENEWAL 0.00 54.31
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1284.587.4510 3190 DOMAIN NAME RENEWAL 0.00 54.32
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1284.607.4510 3190 DOMAIN NAME RENEWAL 0.00 54.32
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 4988656221951772 0.00 28.00
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 ANIMAL KINGDOM. ROU 0.00 356.42
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 GREENS FOR ANIMALS 0.00 7.19
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 LIVE CRICKETS 0.00 22.99
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 HAMSTER. GERBIL 0.00 75.96
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 MICE TO GO 0.00 46.92
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5210 STEM- VIRTUAL WORKS 0.00 37.00
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 3220 MAEA FALL ART CONFE 0.00 210.20
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1127.353.8000 7910 BROWN-MSCA CONFEREN 0.00 159.45
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.587.0000 5910 LESSON PIX SUBSCRIP 0.00 36.00
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.587.0000 5910 STICKERS FOR STUDEN 0.00 28.06
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1127.353.8000 7910 MSCA CONFERENCE - B 0.00 245.00
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.587.0000 5910 DIVIDERS FOR STUDEN 0.00 10.60
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1216.000.9037 3220 JORDAN- TF-CBT TRAI 0.00 35.00
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1361.000.9032 5990 CLOTHES FOR NEEDY S 0.00 196.40
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1127.587.8000 7910 ASCA MEMBERSHIP-BRO 0.00 129.00
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 MATH MANIPULATIVES 0.00 854.26
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 3450 SUPER TEACHERS SUBS 0.00 24.95
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 SPECIAL ED - ORAL C 0.00 39.99
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 BOOKS FOR 3RD GRADE 0.00 143.76
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.587.0000 3430 POSTAGE FOR CERT. M 0.00 5.01
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 MALE REPTILE 0.00 150.55
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1122.587.7777 5110 TIMERS 0.00 239.60
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.587.0000 3430 POSTAGE FOR CERT. M 0.00 5.01
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.587.0000 3430 POSTAGE FOR CERT. M 0.00 5.01
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.587.0000 3430 POSTAGE FOR CERT. M 0.00 5.01
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.587.0000 3430 POSTAGE FOR CERT. M 0.00 5.01
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1127.353.8000 7910 ASCA CONFERENCE 0.00 129.00
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9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1127.353.8000 7910 HILTON HOTEL/JUDKIN 0.00 158.51
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1127.353.8000 7910 CONFERENCE/KERRI AN 0.00 490.00
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.353.0000 5910 TEACHING SUPPLIES W 0.00 10.17
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.353.0000 5910 WALMART/CCC 0.00 13.15
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.353.0000 5910 SP FUNDRAISING/KERR 0.00 35.35
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5110 BEACH BODY (BODI)/P 0.00 179.00
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 7410 MSVMA DUES 0.00 385.00
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.353.0000 3430 USPS POSTAGE 0.00 198.00
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1252.000.0000 3430 USPS/KIM RANDOLPH 0.00 28.75
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.353.0000 3430 POSTAGE/L. CANTRELL 0.00 132.00
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 3720 SENIOR WOOLEY/DUAL 0.00 135.00
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5110 SENIOR WOOLEY 0.00 106.85
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5110 SPOTIFY/ PHYS. ED 0.00 16.99
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5119 NATIONAL FFA ORG 0.00 880.00
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 3450 QUIZLET 0.00 35.99
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5119 WALMART/FFA 0.00 25.46
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5119 LUMBER JACKS/FFA 0.00 228.96
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5119 TRACTOR SUPPLY/FFA 0.00 129.95
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5119 WALMART/FFA 0.00 57.16
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5119 TICKET MASTER 0.00 105.00
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5119 TM NATIONAL CONVENT 0.00 660.00
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1252.000.0000 5910 BUSINESS OFFICE SUP 0.00 78.38
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1252.000.0000 3220 PUPIL ACCOUNTING CO 0.00 914.89
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1232.000.0000 3210 SUPERINTENDENT CONF 0.00 133.44
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1232.000.0000 3220 SUPERINTENDENT CONF 0.00 550.00
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1232.000.0000 7410 MASA DUES 0.00 894.74
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1232.000.0000 3220 SUPERINTENDENT CONF 0.00 502.58
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1252.000.0000 3430 POSTAGE/BOND MAILIN 0.00 120.58
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1252.000.0000 7410 ZOOM MEETING 0.00 211.89
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.607.0000 5110 MEIJER GIFT CARDS F 0.00 300.00
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.607.0000 5110 MORNING FRESH FOR J 0.00 24.75
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1112.607.0000 5110 SUPPLIES FOR K. HEI 0.00 140.34
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.607.0000 3430 MAILING OF CERTIFIE 0.00 5.01
9101 28087 10/26/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.607.0000 7910 SUCCESS CARDS FOR T 0.00 87.98
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 12,149.17
9101 28088 10/26/23 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9028 0.00 583.07
9101 28088 10/26/23 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9029 0.00 109.37
9101 28088 10/26/23 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9027 0.00 40.95
9101 28088 10/26/23 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9027 0.00 352.95
9101 28088 10/26/23 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9855 0.00 136.51
9101 28088 10/26/23 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9904 0.00 66.06
9101 28088 10/26/23 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9731 0.00 188.56
9101 28088 10/26/23 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1111.587.0000 5110 SHEET MOSS. LILY PO 0.00 129.32
9101 28088 10/26/23 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1111.587.0000 5110 CAPT JACK CONCRETE. 0.00 25.81
9101 28088 10/26/23 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1113.353.0000 5119 FFA LOWES ORDER 0.00 116.28
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,748.88
9101 28100 11/09/23 101431  PROMEDICA HEALTH SY 11 9428 DED:2006 PRMD 0.00 281.93
9101 28101  11/20/23 101195  ACHIEVE3000 11.1112.607.0000 3450 ELA SUBSCRIPTION 0.00 5,437.50
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9101 28102 11/20/23 45810 THE ADVANCE 11.1241.607.0000 5910 MS PRODE CARDS 0.00 159.00
9101 28103 11/20/23 100132  ALL AMERICAN SEWER 11.1261.000.0000 4110 HS/ES KTCN DRAIN 0.00 555.00
9101 28104 11/20/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1212.353.0000 5910 POST-ITS 0.00 12.39
9101 28104 11/20/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1241.353.0000 5910 COLORED PAPER 0.00 46.38
9101 28104 11/20/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1212.353.0000 5910 CCC OFFICE SPPLS 0.00 6.99
9101 28104 11/20/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1113.353.0000 5110 PHYSICS/GRAHAM 0.00 219.84
9101 28104 11/20/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1241.353.0000 5910 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 123.37
9101 28104 11/20/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1212.353.0000 5910 CCC/CARDSTOCK 0.00 19.98
9101 28104 11/20/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1127.353.8000 7910 HOSA BOOKS 0.00 183.48
9101 28104 11/20/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1113.353.0000 6420 STAND UP DESK 0.00 134.87
9101 28104 11/20/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1112.607.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES M 0.00 113.19
9101 28104 11/20/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1284.353.4510 5990 CHRMBK PARTS 0.00 584.00
9101 28104 11/20/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1284.607.4510 5990 CHRMBK PARTS 0.00 584.00
9101 28104 11/20/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1284.353.4510 5990 REPLACE ADPTR/CABLE 0.00 368.01
9101 28104 11/20/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1284.587.4510 5990 APPLE TV'S FOR EL 0.00 671.91
9101 28104 11/20/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 0.00 34.50
9101 28104 11/20/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 0.00 16.98
9101 28104 11/20/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 0.00 64.11
9101 28104 11/20/23 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 0.00 926.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,110.00
9101 28105 11/20/23 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 HS RUG SERVICE 10/1 0.00 165.83
9101 28105 11/20/23 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 MS RUG SERVICE 10/1 0.00 138.19
9101 28105 11/20/23 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 ES RUG SERVICE 10/1 0.00 248.74
9101 28105 11/20/23 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 HS RUG SERVICE 10/2 0.00 165.83
9101 28105 11/20/23 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 HS RUG SERVICE 10/2 0.00 138.19
9101 28105 11/20/23 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 ES RUG SERVICE 10/2 0.00 248.74
9101 28105 11/20/23 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 HS RUG SERVICE 11/9 0.00 165.83
9101 28105 11/20/23 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 MS RUG SERVICE 11/9 0.00 138.19
9101 28105 11/20/23 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 ES RUG SERVICE 11/9 0.00 248.74
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,658.28
9101 28106  11/20/23 45811 BILL'S SERVICE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 REPAIR PARTS 0.00 164.97
9101 28106  11/20/23 45811 BILL'S SERVICE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 REPAIR PARTS 0.00 156.73
9101 28106 11/20/23 45811 BILL'S SERVICE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 REPAIR PARTS 0.00 26.30
9101 28106  11/20/23 45811 BILL'S SERVICE 11.1261.000.0000 5980 XMARK JACK STAND 0.00 471.49
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 819.49
9101 28107 11/20/23 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 771383 0.00 445.77
9101 28107 11/20/23 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 771494 0.00 8.36
9101 28107 11/20/23 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 771442 0.00 8.36
9101 28107 11/20/23 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 771265 0.00 86.70
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 549.19
9101 28108 11/20/23 45830 BORCHARDT BROS MARK 11.1118.587.7201 5110 CLASS SUPPLIES 0.00 33.45
9101 28108 11/20/23 45830 BORCHARDT BROS MARK 11.1271.000.0000 7910 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 34.82
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 68.27
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9101 28109 11/20/23 45853 CAFETERIA FUND 11.1232.000.0000 7910 DISTRICT LUNCHEON 0.00 212.39
9101 28110 11/20/23 101053  CLEAN KING AUTO DET 11.1271.000.0000 4130 DETAILING 3 VANS 0.00 420.00
9101 28111 11/20/23 48308 DECKER EQUIPMENT 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 0.00 234.75
9101 28111  11/20/23 48308 DECKER EQUIPMENT 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 0.00 398.09
9101 28111  11/20/23 48308 DECKER EQUIPMENT 11.1261.000.0000 5990 DISTRICT SIGNS 0.00 1,098.67
9101 28111 11/20/23 48308 DECKER EQUIPMENT 11.1261.000.0000 5990 DISTRICT SIGNS 0.00 288.90
9101 28111  11/20/23 48308 DECKER EQUIPMENT 11.1261.000.0000 5990 DISTRICT SIGNS 0.00 641.25
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,661.66
9101 28112 11/20/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7810 0.00 157.03
9101 28112 11/20/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7821 0.00 43.63
9101 28112 11/20/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7876 0.00 16.47
9101 28112 11/20/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7869 0.00 71.97
9101 28112 11/20/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8254 0.00 99.81
9101 28112 11/20/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8269 0.00 39.95
9101 28112 11/20/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8316 0.00 11.98
9101 28112 11/20/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8313 0.00 2.79
9101 28112 11/20/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8324 0.00 11.99
9101 28112 11/20/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8472 0.00 24.18
9101 28112 11/20/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8699 0.00 8.28
9101 28112 11/20/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8786 0.00 15.89
9101 28112 11/20/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8958 0.00 0.86
9101 28112 11/20/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8967 0.00 51.91
9101 28112 11/20/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1111.587.0000 5110 BELL SUPPLIES 0.00 31.10
9101 28112 11/20/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1111.587.0000 5110 BELL SUPPLIES 0.00 9.96
9101 28112 11/20/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1111.587.0000 5110 BELL SUPPLIES 0.00 54.87
9101 28112 11/20/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1111.587.0000 5110 BELL SUPPLIES 0.00 53.37
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 706.04
9101 28113 11/20/23 100651  IXL SUBSCRIPTIONS  11.1112.607.0000 3450 SITE LICENSE 0.00 1,560.00
9101 28114 11/20/23 46303 JACKSON COMMUNITY C 11.1113.353.0000 3720 6 STUDENTS DUAL ENR 0.00 5,094.00
9101 28115 11/20/23 46328 JOSTENS INC 11.1241.353.0000 7910 GRADUATION SUPPLIES 0.00 819.70
9101 28116  11/20/23 101440 KESHIA MAYBEE 11.1229.000.9037 3190 11/17/23 PRO DEVLP 0.00 1,050.00
9101 28117 11/20/23 46374 KNAPP MOTORS INC 11.1271.000.0000 4130 FORD TRANSIT VAN 0.00 51.23
9101 28118 11/20/23 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9013 0.00 270.74
9101 28118 11/20/23 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MULCH 0.00 571.56
9101 28118 11/20/23 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9845 0.00 161.17
9101 28118 11/20/23 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5980 MAINT BATTERIES 979 0.00 555.81
9101 28118 11/20/23 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5980 MAINT SUPPLIES 9842 0.00 159.12
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,718.40
9101 28119 11/20/23 100497 LUMBER JACKS 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MULCH 0.00 72.00
9101 28120 11/20/23 58751 MAPLE CITY GLASS 11.1261.000.0000 4110 HS GLASS 0.00 412.00
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9101 28121  11/20/23 100572 MARSHALL MUSIC 11.1113.353.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 31.10
9101 28121  11/20/23 100572 MARSHALL MUSIC 11.1113.353.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 29.40
9101 28121  11/20/23 100572 MARSHALL MUSIC 11.1113.353.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 84.00
9101 28121  11/20/23 100572 MARSHALL MUSIC 11.1113.353.0000 6460 MALLET HOLDER-HS BA 0.00 26.60
9101 28121  11/20/23 100572 MARSHALL MUSIC 11.1112.607.0000 6460 1 TENOR SAXOPHONE 0.00 1,039.00
9101 28121  11/20/23 100572 MARSHALL MUSIC 11.1113.353.0000 6450 1 BARI SAX 0.00 5,229.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,439.10
9101 28122 11/20/23 46466 MCGRAW-HILL COMPANI 11.1111.587.0000 3450 MATH SUBSC - TEACHE 0.00 620.70
9101 28122 11/20/23 46466 MCGRAW-HILL COMPANI 11.1111.587.0000 5210 ES MATH WORKBOOKS 0.00 4,657.66
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,278.36
9101 28123 11/20/23 100852 MICHIGAN INTERPRETI 11.1241.607.0000 3190 8/23 MS OPEN HOUSE 0.00 255.98
9101 28123 11/20/23 100852 MICHIGAN INTERPRETI 11.1241.607.0000 3190 10/27 P/T CONFR 0.00 436.02
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 692.00
9101 28124 11/20/23 100149  MICHIGAN MUSIC CONF 11.1113.353.0000 7410 CONF JAN 25-27 2024 0.00 110.00
9101 28125 11/20/23 48824 MICHIGAN STATE UNIV 11.1112.607.0000 7410 1 FULL FALL PDI REG 0.00 295.00
9101 28126  11/20/23 101029  NASN 11.1213.587.0000 7410 MEMBER DUES 0.00 154.00
9101 28127 11/20/23 100403 NEXT DAY SIGNS & BA 11.1241.607.0000 7910 MS TEACHER SIGNS 0.00 50.00
9101 28128 11/20/23 1587 OTTAWA LAKE CO-OP E 11.1113.353.0000 5119 FFA SUPPLIES 0.00 142.50
9101 28128 11/20/23 1587 OTTAWA LAKE CO-OP E 11.1113.353.0000 5119 FFA SUPPIES 0.00 33.75
9101 28128 11/20/23 1587 OTTAWA LAKE CO-OP E 11.1113.353.0000 5119 FFA SUPPLIES 0.00 54.00
9101 28128 11/20/23 1587 OTTAWA LAKE CO-OP E 11.1113.353.0000 5119 FFA SUPPLIES 0.00 27.00
9101 28128 11/20/23 1587 OTTAWA LAKE CO-OP E 11.1113.353.0000 5119 FFA TEACH SUPPLIES 0.00 115.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 372.75
9101 28129 11/20/23 101344 PERRY PRO TECH 11.1241.607.0000 5910 REFILL STAPLES 0.00 75.02
9101 28130 11/20/23 101425 PFM FINANCIAL ADVIS 11.1252.000.0000 3190 PREP & FILE FYE 202 0.00 1,200.00
9101 28131  11/20/23 101262 PV BUSINESS SOLUTIO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 OSHA BOOK 0.00 298.50
9101 28132 11/20/23 46773 SHARE CORPORATION 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 0.00 129.71
9101 28133 11/20/23 100023 SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 PAINT 0.00 17.68
9101 28133 11/20/23 100023 SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 PAINT 0.00 315.00
9101 28133 11/20/23 100023 SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 PAINT 0.00 79.70
9101 28133 11/20/23 100023 SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 PAINT 0.00 39.85
9101 28133 11/20/23 100023 SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 PAINT 0.00 46.64
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 498.87
9101 28134 11/20/23 101203  TECHWORX MOBILE ELE 11.1271.000.0000 4130 BUS CAMERA INSTALL 0.00 545.00
9101 28135 11/20/23 40699 THRUN LAW FIRM P.C. 11.1231.000.0000 3170 LEAGAL SERVICE 0.00 392.00
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9101 28136  11/20/23 100255  TOLEDO DOOR & WINDO 11.1261.000.0000 4110 GARAGE DOOR 0.00 1,288.00
9101 28137 11/20/23 48103 TREMCO 11.1261.000.0000 4110 MS ROOF SCAN 0.00 1,367.70
9101 28138 11/20/23 101345 US BANK 11.1241.353.0000 4220 10/17- 11/17/23 coP 0.00 761.00
9101 28138 11/20/23 101345 US BANK 11.1241.587.0000 4220 10/17- 11/17/23 cop 0.00 761.00
9101 28138 11/20/23 101345 US BANK 11.1241.607.0000 4220 10/17- 11/17/23 cop 0.00 761.00
9101 28138 11/20/23 101345 US BANK 11.1112.607.0000 5110 EXTRA CHARGES ES, M 0.00 207.88
9101 28138 11/20/23 101345 US BANK 11.1113.353.0000 5110 EXTRA CHARGES ES, M 0.00 207.88
9101 28138 11/20/23 101345 US BANK 11.1111.587.0000 5110 EXTRA CHARGES ES, M 0.00 207.89
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,906.65
9101 28139 11/20/23 100252  VERIZON WIRELESS 11.1271.000.0000 3410 CELL PHNS 9/24-10/2 0.00 131.62
9101 28139 11/20/23 100252  VERIZON WIRELESS 11.1284.000.4510 3410 HOT SPOTS (1) 0.00 15.02
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 146.64
9101 28140 11/20/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.587.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER ES 0.00 3,662.96
9101 28140 11/20/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.607.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER MS 0.00 166.00
9101 28140 11/20/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.607.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER MS 0.00 2,073.35
9101 28140 11/20/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER HS 0.00 2,372.15
9101 28140 11/20/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER 0.00 199.42
9101 28140 11/20/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 CONCESSION 0.00 176.85
9101 28140 11/20/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.587.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER ES 0.00 258.96
9101 28140 11/20/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1219.000.9031 3190 SCHOOL RESOURCE OFF 0.00 8,995.95
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 17,905.64
9101 28141  11/20/23 101130 VWR INTERNATIONAL  11.1113.353.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 315.65
9101 28142 11/20/23 101145  WILSON LANGUAGE TRA 11.1111.587.0000 3450 RENEW SUBSCPT 0.00 1,710.00
9101 28146  11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 PET FOOD. WORMS. PR 0.00 110.62
9101 28146  11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1252.000.0000 7410 ZOOM MEETING 0.00 211.89
9101 28146  11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1252.000.0000 7910 W-2 YEARLY PROCESSI 0.00 5.49
9101 28146  11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1252.000.0000 3220 MPAAA WEBINAR/REP R 0.00 90.00
9101 28146  11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1127.353.8000 7910 MSCA MEMBERSHIP AND 0.00 265.00
9101 28146  11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1127.353.8000 7910 REGISTRATION FOR MI 0.00 350.00
9101 28146  11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.607.0000 5110 WALMART SUPPLIES FO 0.00 99.32
9101 28146  11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1361.000.9032 5990 WALMART CLOTHING AN 0.00 556.64
9101 28146  11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1112.607.0000 3220 TEACHER CONF 0.00 199.00
9101 28146  11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.607.0000 3430 MAILING OF CERTIFIE 0.00 5.01
9101 28146  11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.607.0000 3430 MAILING OF CERTIFIE 0.00 13.77
9101 28146  11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.607.0000 3430 MAILING OF CERTIFIE 0.00 5.01
9101 28146  11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1361.000.9032 5990 BORCHARDT BROTHERS 0.00 133.21
9101 28146  11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.353.0000 5910 WALMART/K. JUDKINS 0.00 143.84
9101 28146  11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1361.000.9032 5990 WALMART 0.00 169.52
9101 28146  11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5110 VWR 0.00 315.65
9101 28146  11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.353.0000 3430 USPS 0.00 18.63
9101 28146  11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1261.000.0000 7910 MARIA'S SUNNYSIDE F 0.00 473.80
9101 28146  11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.353.0000 3220 C-VENT K. JUDKINS 0.00 350.00
9101 28146  11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5110 VERNIER 0.00 976.30
9101 28146  11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5110 SPOTIFY 0.00 16.99
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9101 28146 11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 7410 MASSP 0.00 199.00
9101 28146 11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.353.0000 3430 USPS 0.00 23.65
9101 28146 11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.353.0000 7410 WALMART 0.00 59.84
9101 28146 11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.353.0000 7910 COSTCO 0.00 77 .35
9101 28146 11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.353.0000 3430 USPS 0.00 17.12
9101 28146 11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.353.0000 5910 USPS 0.00 66.00
9101 28146 11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5119 DAIRY LEARNING CENT 0.00 22.00
9101 28146 11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5119 TRACTOR SUPPLY 0.00 170.09
9101 28146 11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.587.0000 3430 POSTAGE 0.00 10.51
9101 28146 11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1361.000.9032 5990 CLOTHES FOR HOMELES 0.00 42.79
9101 28146 11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1127.587.8000 7910 CAREER EDUCATION CO 0.00 350.00
9101 28146 11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.587.0000 3430 POSTAGE-TRUANCY 0.00 10.02
9101 28146 11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.587.0000 3430 POSTAGE-TRUANCY 0.00 5.01
9101 28146 11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 3450 3RD GRADE KAHOOT SU 0.00 46.11
9101 28146 11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 3450 3RD GRADE KAHOOT SU 0.00 46.11
9101 28146 11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 3450 3RD GRADE KAHOOT SU 0.00 46.11
9101 28146 11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.587.0000 5910 STUDENT SERVICES / 0.00 147.60
9101 28146 11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.587.0000 5910 STUDENT SERVICES / 0.00 51.90
9101 28146 11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.587.0000 5910 STUDENT SERVICES / 0.00 58.75
9101 28146 11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 7410 T. TERRY CERT CLASS 0.00 106.62
9101 28146 11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.587.0000 3430 POSTAGE-TRUANCY 0.00 5.01
9101 28146 11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.587.0000 3430 POSTAGE-TRUANCY 0.00 5.01
9101 28146 11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1118.587.7201 5110 GSRP SUPPLIES 0.00 100.00
9101 28146 11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 3450 SUMDOG SUBSCRIPTION 0.00 150.00
9101 28146  11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 3450 WEVIDEO STEM LICENS 0.00 89.00
9101 28146 11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 3220 ART CONFERENCE 0.00 308.58
9101 28146 11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.587.0000 3430 POSTAGE 0.00 11.61
9101 28146 11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 13.53
9101 28146 11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1232.000.0000 3210 SUPERINTENDENT CONF 0.00 137.68
9101 28146 11/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1232.000.0000 3220 SUPERINTENDENT CONF 0.00 155.86
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,042.55
9101 28147 11/22/23 101448 JACOB TIMM 11.1113.353.0000 5119 RODEO TICKETS FFA C 0.00 280.00
9101 28148 11/24/23 101431 PROMEDICA HEALTH SY 11 9428 DED:2006 PRMD 0.00 281.93
9101 28152 12/08/23 101431 PROMEDICA HEALTH SY 11 9428 DED:2006 PRMD 0.00 281.93
9101 28153 12/18/23 115 ADRIAN & TECUMSEH F 11.1261.000.0000 5990 FENCE POST 0.00 27.13
9101 28154 12/18/23 45706 AL SMITH CONCRETE C 11.1261.000.0000 3190 DIG UP MS LINES 0.00 720.00
9101 28155 12/18/23 101096 AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1284.353.4510 5990 COMPUTER SUPPLIES 0.00 38.01
9101 28155 12/18/23 101096 AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1261.000.0000 5990 WIRE 0.00 135.00
9101 28155 12/18/23 101096 AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1261.000.0000 5990 WIRE 0.00 135.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 308.01
9101 28156 12/18/23 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 HS RUG SERVICE 11/2 0.00 165.83
9101 28156 12/18/23 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 MS RUG SERVICE 11/2 0.00 138.19
9101 28156 12/18/23 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 ES RUG SERVICE 11/2 0.00 248.74
9101 28156 12/18/23 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 HS RUG SERVICE 12/7 0.00 165.83
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9101 28167 12/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6171 0.00 52.66
9101 28167 12/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6226 0.00 23.87
9101 28167 12/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6373 0.00 19.58
9101 28167 12/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6374 0.00 43.74
9101 28167 12/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6386 0.00 14.08
9101 28167 12/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6429 0.00 46.82
9101 28167 12/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6430 0.00 33.99
9101 28167 12/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6482 0.00 9.69
9101 28167 12/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6498 0.00 10.59
9101 28167 12/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6808 0.00 33.97
9101 28167 12/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6828 0.00 26.07
9101 28167 12/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6861 0.00 47.23
9101 28167 12/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6872 0.00 32.26
9101 28167 12/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6877 0.00 49.20
9101 28167 12/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHIING SUPPLIES 0.00 16.40
9101 28167 12/18/23 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHIING SUPPLIES 0.00 49.20
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,071.73
9101 28168 12/18/23 101438  GRIZzZLY INDUSTRIES 11.1127.353.8000 7910 ROBOTICS SUPPLIES 0.00 3,527.08
9101 28169 12/18/23 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9845 0.00 161.17
9101 28169 12/18/23 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9872 0.00 241.57
9101 28169 12/18/23 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9957 0.00 331.36
9101 28169 12/18/23 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9820 0.00 89.87
9101 28169 12/18/23 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9870 0.00 24.34
9101 28169 12/18/23 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1113.353.0000 5119 DISTRICT FFA SUPPLI 0.00 124.44
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 972.75
9101 28170 12/18/23 58751 MAPLE CITY GLASS 11.1261.000.0000 5990 WEIGHT ROOM MIRROR 0.00 521.00
9101 28171  12/18/23 101202 MICHIGAN FFA ASSOCI 11.1113.353.0000 5119 POULTRY CONTEST REG 0.00 375.00
9101 28172 12/18/23 101207 PEERLESS SUPPLY CO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 PLUMBING SUPPLIES 0.00 431.19
9101 28173 12/18/23 100023 SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 PAINT SUPPLIES 0.00 10.38
9101 28174 12/18/23 101208  SIDELINE SPORTS 11.1261.000.0000 4190 ES CAGE MOTOR 0.00 3,056.00
9101 28175 12/18/23 101073 STATE CHEMICAL SOLU 11.1261.000.0000 5990 DRAIN CLEANER 0.00 936.10
9101 28176  12/18/23 101203  TECHWORX MOBILE ELE 11.1271.000.0000 4130 BUS CAMERA REMOVAL 0.00 470.00
9101 28177 12/18/23 101452  TENNESSEE THEATRE C 11.1118.587.7201 7910 GSRP TRIP TICKETS 0.00 410.00
9101 28178 12/18/23 100969  THEE OLD MILL LLC  11.1112.607.0000 5110 MS FFA SUPPLIES 0.00 110.95
9101 28179 12/18/23 40699 THRUN LAW FIRM P.C. 11.1231.000.0000 3170 LEGAL SERVICES 0.00 150.00
9101 28180 12/18/23 101345 US BANK 11.1241.353.0000 4220 10/17- 11/17/23 cop 0.00 761.00
9101 28180 12/18/23 101345 US BANK 11.1241.587.0000 4220 10/17- 11/17/23 cop 0.00 761.00
9101 28180 12/18/23 101345 US BANK 11.1241.607.0000 4220 10/17- 11/17/23 cop 0.00 761.00
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9101 28180 12/18/23 101345 US BANK 11.1112.607.0000 5110 EXTRA CHARGES ES, M 0.00 145.63
9101 28180  12/18/23 101345 US BANK 11.1113.353.0000 5110 EXTRA CHARGES ES, M 0.00 145.63
9101 28180 12/18/23 101345 US BANK 11.1111.587.0000 5110 EXTRA CHARGES ES, M 0.00 145.64
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,719.90
9101 28181  12/18/23 100252  VERIZON WIRELESS 11.1271.000.0000 3410 CELL PHONES 0.00 67.75
9101 28181  12/18/23 100252  VERIZON WIRELESS 11.1284.000.4510 3410 HOT spoTs (1) 0.00 15.02
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 82.77
9101 28182 12/18/23 100824  VERNIER SOFTWARE 11.1113.353.0000 6410 PHYSICS SUPPLIES 0.00 142.00
9101 28182 12/18/23 100824  VERNIER SOFTWARE 11.1112.607.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 346.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 488.00
9101 28183 12/18/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.587.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER ES 0.00 252.32
9101 28183 12/18/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.587.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER ES 0.00 1,423.96
9101 28183 12/18/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.607.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER MS 0.00 146.08
9101 28183 12/18/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.607.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER MS 0.00 2,093.27
9101 28183 12/18/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER HS 0.00 2,438.55
9101 28183 12/18/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER 0.00 202.21
9101 28183 12/18/23 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 CONCESSION 0.00 122.39
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,678.78
9101 28184 12/18/23 101145  WILSON LANGUAGE TRA 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 1,640.00
9101 28184 12/18/23 101145  WILSON LANGUAGE TRA 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 2,050.00
9101 28184 12/18/23 101145  WILSON LANGUAGE TRA 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 1,845.00
9101 28184 12/18/23 101145  WILSON LANGUAGE TRA 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 442.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,977.80
9101 28185 12/22/23 101431  PROMEDICA HEALTH SY 11 9428 DED:2006 PRMD 0.00 281.93
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 ACCT: 1772 VET BILL 0.00 227.48
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1361.000.9032 5990 HOMLESS SUPPLIES 0.00 50.00
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1361.000.9032 5990 HOMLESS SUPPLIES 0.00 488.01
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1361.000.9032 5990 HOMLESS SUPPLIES 0.00 246.00
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1118.587.7201 7910 GSRP- FAMILY NIGHT 0.00 163.50
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 20.00
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 67.50
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 25.04
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.587.0000 3430 POSTAGE 0.00 10.02
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.587.0000 3430 POSTAGE 0.00 15.03
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 3220 ART CONFERENCE 0.00 100.00
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.607.0000 3430 POSTAGE 0.00 30.06
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.607.0000 5110 TEACHEING SUPPLIES 0.00 147.00
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1112.607.0000 3220 WORKSHOP FOR E. WIL 0.00 84.75
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.607.0000 3430 POSTAGE 0.00 25.05
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.607.0000 3430 POSTAGE 0.00 10.02
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.607.0000 5110 PRIDE INCENTIVE FOR 0.00 213.65
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.353.0000 3430 CERTIFIED MAIL 0.00 65.13
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5110 PHYS ED CONFERENCE 0.00 84.75
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 7410 WALMART/JUDKINS 0.00 157.05
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5110 PHYS ED SPOTIFY 0.00 16.99
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9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.353.0000 3430 CERTIFIED MAIL/USPS 0.00 14.05
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5119 FFA/BUGGIA 0.00 733.59
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.353.0000 5110 WALMART/CCC 0.00 31.79
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.353.0000 7410 WALMART/CCC 0.00 37.00
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.587.0000 3430 POSTAGE 0.00 12.09
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 3220 PARKING FOR CONFERE 0.00 20.00
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 DINO EGGS FOR SCIEN 0.00 64.96
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.587.0000 3430 POSTAGE 0.00 5.01
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1118.587.7201 7910 PLAYING CARDS. GSRP 0.00 44.97
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.353.0000 3430 USPS/CERTIFIED MAIL 0.00 27.75
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5110 TEACHERS DISCOVERY 0.00 57.98
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.353.0000 3190 MENTAL HEALTH AMERI 0.00 129.98
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5119 FFA CONFERENCE/BUGG 0.00 1,713.43
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5110 TAX CREDIT IN JAN 0.00 16.80
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1125.607.9007 5990 COMPUTER MONITOR 0.00 279.99
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1232.000.0000 7910 EMMY'S/ADMIN MTG 0.00 35.00
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1252.000.0000 7410 ZOOM MTG 0.00 211.89
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1232.000.0000 7910 LENA'S STAFF LUNCHE 0.00 504.00
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1261.000.0000 7910 SHIPPING 0.00 15.85
9101 28188 12/22/23 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1232.000.0000 3220 MASA/SPER CNF 0.00 550.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,753.16
9101 28189 01/05/24 101431  PROMEDICA HEALTH SY 11 9428 DED:2006 PRMD 0.00 281.93
9101 28197  01/15/24 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERvV 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 16.03
9101 28197 01/15/24 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERvV 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 21.66
9101 28197  01/15/24 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERvV 11.1122.587.7777 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 14.36
9101 28197 01/15/24 101096 AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1122.587.7777 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 34.46
9101 28197 01/15/24 101096 AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1122.587.7777 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 754.83
9101 28197  01/15/24 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERvV 11.1118.587.7201 7910 GSRP SUPPLIES 0.00 38.44
9101 28197 01/15/24 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERvV 11.1241.587.0000 5910 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 22.80
9101 28197 01/15/24 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1118.587.7201 7910 GSRP SUPPLIES 0.00 547.16
9101 28197  01/15/24 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERvV 11.1122.587.7777 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 35.48
9101 28197  01/15/24 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERvV 11.1212.587.0000 5910 PBIS INCENTIVES 0.00 203.75
9101 28197 01/15/24 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1241.587.0000 5910 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 89.90
9101 28197  01/15/24 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERvV 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 81.36
9101 28197 01/15/24 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERvV 11.1241.587.0000 5910 VISITOR STICKERS 0.00 121.96
9101 28197 01/15/24 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERvV 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 14.94
9101 28197  01/15/24 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERvV 11.1111.587.0000 5110 KELL LAB SUPPLIES 0.00 32.09
9101 28197 01/15/24 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERvV 11.1212.587.0000 5910 PBIS INCENTIVE 0.00 317.84
9101 28197 01/15/24 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1118.587.7201 7910 GSRP SUPPLIES 0.00 58.00
9101 28197  01/15/24 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERvV 11.1212.587.0000 5910 COUNS SUPPLIES 0.00 17.68
9101 28197 01/15/24 101096 AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 717.63
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,140.37
9101 28198 01/15/24 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 HS RUG SERVICE 12/2 0.00 165.83
9101 28198 01/15/24 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 MS RUG SERVIVE 12/2 0.00 138.19
9101 28198 01/15/24 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 ES RUG SERVICE 12/2 0.00 248.74
9101 28198 01/15/24 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 HS RUG SERVICE 1/4 0.00 165.83
9101 28198 01/15/24 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 MS RUG SERVICE 1/4 0.00 138.19
9101 28198 01/15/24 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 ES RUG SERVICE 1/4 0.00 248.74
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TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,105.52
9101 28199  01/15/24 100848  BEDFORD, FREEMAN & 11.1113.353.0000 5210 PHYS AP BOOKS 0.00 2,678.05
9101 28200 01/15/24 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 773163 0.00 60.79
9101 28200 01/15/24 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 773325 0.00 53.88
9101 28200 01/15/24 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 773496 0.00 16.00
9101 28200 01/15/24 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 773967 0.00 69.66
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 200.33
9101 28201 01/15/24 100488  COBRA TRUCK & FABRI 11.1271.000.0000 5730 PLOW PARTS 0.00 80.48
9101 28202 01/15/24 48308 DECKER EQUIPMENT 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 0.00 370.00
9101 28203  01/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7055 0.00 55.84
9101 28203  01/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7181 0.00 9.16
9101 28203 01/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7198 0.00 26.94
9101 28203  01/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7186 0.00 16.77
9101 28203  01/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7237 0.00 10.27
9101 28203 01/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7377 0.00 41.96
9101 28203  01/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7466 0.00 159.74
9101 28203  01/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7510 0.00 20.93
9101 28203 01/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7511 0.00 63.05
9101 28203  01/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7588 0.00 11.57
9101 28203  01/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7713 0.00 100.47
9101 28203 01/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7757 0.00 31.75
9101 28203  01/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7790 0.00 38.89
9101 28203  01/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8127 0.00 58.99
9101 28203 01/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8107 0.00 12.38
9101 28203  01/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8159 0.00 13.48
9101 28203  01/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8283 0.00 52.47
9101 28203 01/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8293 0.00 50.83
9101 28203  01/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7355 0.00 13.48
9101 28203  01/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7124 0.00 36.98
9101 28203 01/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7364 0.00 82.95
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 908.90
9101 28204 01/15/24 43558 GRAYHAWK 11.1459.587.9503 6420 KELL LAB ROOF REPAI 0.00 937.60
9101 28205 01/15/24 101335 HOSA 11.1127.353.8000 7910 HOSA REGISTRATION 0.00 245.00
9101 28206  01/15/24 101430 LAMINIATING BINDING 11.1222.353.0000 6410 NEW LAMINATING MACH 0.00 1,929.99
9101 28207 01/15/24 46392 LENAWEE COUNTY TREA 11.1259.000.0000 7610 TAX COLLECT & DISBU 0.00 460.51
9101 28208 01/15/24 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9130 0.00 122.58
9101 28208 01/15/24 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9889 0.00 313.23
9101 28208 01/15/24 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9971 0.00 41.38
9101 28208 01/15/24 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9798 0.00 18.60
9101 28208 01/15/24 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9726 0.00 280.08
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 775.87
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9101 28209 01/15/24 100852 MICHIGAN INTERPRETI 11.1241.607.0000 3190 INTERPRETING & MILE 0.00 802.04
9101 28210 01/15/24 100149  MICHIGAN MUSIC CONF 11.1111.587.0000 3220 MUSIC CONFERENCE 0.00 110.00
9101 28210 v 01/15/24 100149 MICHIGAN MUSIC CONF 11.1111.587.0000 3220 MUSIC CONFERENCE 0.00 -110.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 0.00
9101 28211 01/15/24 101312 MSBOA DISTRICT 8 11.1113.353.0000 7410 HS BAND REGISTRATI 0.00 160.00
9101 28212  01/15/24 100403 NEXT DAY SIGNS & BA 11.1261.000.0000 5990 BANNERS 0.00 270.00
9101 28213  01/15/24 101273 RELEVANT SPEAKERS N 11.1112.607.0000 3190 MS ASSMBY SPEAKER 0.00 400.00
9101 28214  01/15/24 46773 SHARE CORPORATION 11.1271.000.0000 5980 SHOP SUPPLIES 0.00 332.98
9101 28215 01/15/24 40699 THRUN LAW FIRM P.C. 11.1231.000.0000 3170 ANNUAL RETAINER 202 0.00 2,500.00
9101 28216  01/15/24 101462  TORK WINCH 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINTENENCE PARTS 0.00 713.94
9101 28217  01/15/24 101345 US BANK 11.1241.353.0000 4220 10/17- 11/17/23 cop 0.00 761.00
9101 28217  01/15/24 101345 US BANK 11.1241.587.0000 4220 10/17- 11/17/23 cop 0.00 761.00
9101 28217 01/15/24 101345 US BANK 11.1241.607.0000 4220 10/17- 11/17/23 cop 0.00 761.00
9101 28217  01/15/24 101345 US BANK 11.1111.587.0000 5110 EXTRA CHARGES ES, M 0.00 60.43
9101 28217  01/15/24 101345 US BANK 11.1112.607.0000 5110 EXTRA CHARGES ES, M 0.00 60.43
9101 28217 01/15/24 101345 US BANK 11.1113.353.0000 5110 EXTRA CHARGES ES, M 0.00 60.43
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,464.29
9101 28218 01/15/24 100252  VERIZON WIRELESS 11.1271.000.0000 3410 CELL PHONES 0.00 69.00
9101 28218 01/15/24 100252  VERIZON WIRELESS 11.1284.000.4510 3410 HOT SPOTS (1) 0.00 15.02
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 84.02
9101 28219 01/15/24 100824  VERNIER SOFTWARE 11.1112.607.0000 5111 PLTW SUPPLIES 0.00 613.46
9101 28220 01/15/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.587.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER ES 0.00 225.76
9101 28220 01/15/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.587.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER ES 0.00 2,524.87
9101 28220 01/15/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.607.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER MS 0.00 132.80
9101 28220 01/15/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.607.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER MS 0.00 2,001.64
9101 28220 01/15/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER HS 0.00 2,372.15
9101 28220 01/15/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER 0.00 269.41
9101 28220 01/15/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 CONCESSION 0.00 106.46
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,633.09
9101 28221 01/15/24 46917 WARD'S NATURAL SCIE 11.1113.353.0000 5119 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 437.79
9101 28222 01/19/24 101431  PROMEDICA HEALTH SY 11 9428 DED:2006 PRMD 0.00 281.93
9101 28223  01/29/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1271.000.0000 3190 CLEARINGHOUSE 0.00 12.50
9101 28223  01/29/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1252.000.0000 7410 ZOOM MEETING 0.00 233.09
9101 28223  01/29/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.587.0000 5910 LAPTOP ES COUNSLR 0.00 937.04
9101 28223  01/29/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.607.0000 3430 POSTAGE 0.00 25.05
9101 28223  01/29/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1112.607.0000 5111 SUPPLIES PLTW 0.00 571.74
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9101 28223  01/29/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.607.0000 3430 POSTAGE 0.00 20.04
9101 28223  01/29/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1112.607.0000 5111 SUPPLIES PLTW 0.00 736.05
9101 28223  01/29/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.353.0000 3430 POSTAGE 0.00 76.29
9101 28223  01/29/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5119 VWR/AG BIO 0.00 437.79
9101 28223  01/29/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5110 SPOTIFY/PHYS ED 0.00 0.19
9101 28223  01/29/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5119 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 12.00
9101 28223  01/29/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 3450 ART AND WRITING 0.00 300.00
9101 28223  01/29/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.353.0000 7410 HOMELESS FUND 0.00 797.55
9101 28223  01/29/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.353.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPIES 0.00 167.94
9101 28223  01/29/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.353.0000 3190 BORCHARDT BROTHERS 0.00 32.77
9101 28223  01/29/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.353.0000 7410 TEACHER AKNOWLMENT 0.00 125.86
9101 28223  01/29/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.587.0000 3220 ACCT 1776. MEMSPA 0.00 42.77
9101 28223  01/29/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.587.0000 3220 MEMSPA 0.00 310.10
9101 28223  01/29/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.587.0000 5990 SHIRTS. UNDERWEAR. 0.00 167.62
9101 28223  01/29/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 CRICKETS FOR BELL 0.00 22.99
9101 28223  01/29/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 CRICKETS FOR BELL 0.00 22.99
9101 28223  01/29/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 GREENS FOR BELL ANI 0.00 8.98
9101 28223  01/29/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 BELL - FEED FOR ANI 0.00 44.98
9101 28223  01/29/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 CLEANING SUPPLIES F 0.00 23.35
9101 28223  01/29/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 VET - BELL ANIMALS 0.00 20.00
9101 28223  01/29/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 VET- BELL ANIMALS 0.00 28.00
9101 28223  01/29/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.587.0000 5990 SUPPLIES 0.00 147.05
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,324.73
9101 28225 02/19/24 45694 ADRIAN COLLEGE 11.1221.607.3890 3120 FUTURE EDUCATOR STI 0.00 9,600.00
9101 28225 02/19/24 45694 ADRIAN COLLEGE 11.1221.607.3890 3120 FUTURE EDUCATOR STI 0.00 9,600.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 19,200.00
9101 28226 02/19/24 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1222.353.0000 5310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 130.65
9101 28226  02/19/24 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERvV 11.1113.353.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 437.44
9101 28226  02/19/24 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 12/2 0.00 64.62
9101 28226 02/19/24 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1261.000.0000 5990 EMERGENCY KIT 12/26 0.00 141.04
9101 28226  02/19/24 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1261.000.0000 5990 EMERGENCY KIT 1/27 0.00 620.48
9101 28226  02/19/24 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1252.000.0000 5910 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 48.85
9101 28226  02/19/24 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1222.607.0000 5310 MEDIA CENTER BOOKS 0.00 57.96
9101 28226  02/19/24 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1112.607.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 291.27
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,792.31
9101 28227  02/19/24 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 HS RUG SERVICE 1/18 0.00 165.83
9101 28227  02/19/24 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 MS RUG SERVICE 1/18 0.00 138.19
9101 28227  02/19/24 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 ES RUG SERVICE 1/18 0.00 248.74
9101 28227  02/19/24 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 HS RUG SERVICE 2/1 0.00 165.83
9101 28227  02/19/24 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 MS RUG SERVICE 2/1 0.00 138.19
9101 28227  02/19/24 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 ES RUG SERVICE 2/1 0.00 248.74
9101 28227  02/19/24 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 7910 JACKETS LESS TAX 0.00 476.87
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,582.39
9101 28228 02/19/24 101470 BAKER'S GAS & WELDI 11.1261.000.0000 5990 WELDING SUPPLIES 0.00 81.60
9101 28229 02/19/24 45811 BILL'S SERVICE 11.1261.000.0000 5980 MOWER PARTS 0.00 183.96
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9101 28230 02/19/24 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 0.00 25.49
9101 28230 02/19/24 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 0.00 35.23
9101 28230 02/19/24 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 0.00 23.70
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 84.42
9101 28231 02/19/24 101142 BRAINPOP LLC 11.1112.607.0000 3450 BRAINPOP RENEWAL 0.00 2,244.00
9101 28231 02/19/24 101142 BRAINPOP LLC 11.1111.587.0000 3450 BRAINPOP RENEWAL 0.00 3,040.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,284.00
9101 28232  02/19/24 45853 CAFETERIA FUND 11.1212.353.0000 7410 COOKIE & COCOA 0.00 61.80
9101 28233  02/19/24 100488  COBRA TRUCK & FABRI 11.1261.000.0000 5980 PLOW BLADE 0.00 264.00
9101 28234  02/19/24 48308 DECKER EQUIPMENT 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 0.00 147.79
9101 28234  02/19/24 48308 DECKER EQUIPMENT 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 0.00 419.51
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 567.30
9101 28235 02/19/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8348 0.00 6.45
9101 28235 02/19/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8369 0.00 50.45
9101 28235 02/19/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8388 0.00 9.09
9101 28235 02/19/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8411 0.00 38.97
9101 28235 02/19/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8432 0.00 57.99
9101 28235 02/19/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8579 0.00 68.95
9101 28235 02/19/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8620 0.00 7.29
9101 28235 02/19/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8620 0.00 3.19
9101 28235 02/19/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8662 0.00 6.19
9101 28235 02/19/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8662 0.00 17.58
9101 28235 02/19/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8668 0.00 176.27
9101 28235 02/19/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8713 0.00 46.27
9101 28235 02/19/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8716 0.00 32.46
9101 28235 02/19/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8851 0.00 11.16
9101 28235 02/19/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9279 0.00 37.92
9101 28235 02/19/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9282 0.00 12.38
9101 28235 02/19/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9277 0.00 132.16
9101 28235 02/19/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9438 0.00 32.27
9101 28235 02/19/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9474 0.00 7.40
9101 28235 02/19/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9510 0.00 40.14
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 794.58
9101 28236 02/19/24 12547 GREENHOUSE GENERAL 11.1459.587.9503 6420 KELL LAB ROOF REPAI 0.00 4,900.00
9101 28237  02/19/24 100510 J & B TREE SERVICE 11.1261.000.0000 4110 TREE REMOVAL 0.00 3,300.00
9101 28238 02/19/24 46392 LENAWEE COUNTY TREA 11.0111.000.0000 0000 20,21,22 REFUND CHN 0.00 3,637.54
9101 28239  02/19/24 101304  MSBO 11.1261.000.0000 3220 MSBO CLASS 0.00 95.00
9101 28239 02/19/24 101304  MSBO 11.1261.000.0000 3220 MSBO CLASS 0.00 90.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 185.00
9101 28240 02/19/24 101344 PERRY PRO TECH 11.1111.587.0000 5110 STAPLES REFILL 0.00 96.90
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9101 28241  02/19/24 101297 RULING OUR EXPERIEN 11.1127.353.8000 7910 CAREER PREP PRGRM F 0.00 900.00
9101 28242  02/19/24 100395 SUPERIOR TURBO & IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 0.00 133.83
9101 28242  02/19/24 100395 SUPERIOR TURBO & IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 0.00 384.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 517.83
9101 28243  02/19/24 101345 US BANK 11.1241.353.0000 4220 01/17 - 02/17 COPIE 0.00 761.00
9101 28243  02/19/24 101345 US BANK 11.1241.587.0000 4220 01/17 - 02/17 COPIE 0.00 761.00
9101 28243  02/19/24 101345 US BANK 11.1241.607.0000 4220 01/17 - 02/17 COPIE 0.00 761.00
9101 28243  02/19/24 101345 US BANK 11.1111.587.0000 5110 FEB SUPPLY FREIGHT 0.00 27.44
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,310.44
9101 28244  02/19/24 100252  VERIZON WIRELESS 11.1271.000.0000 3410 CELL PHONES 0.00 65.51
9101 28245  02/19/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.587.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER ES 0.00 146.08
9101 28245 02/19/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.587.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER ES 0.00 2,333.64
9101 28245  02/19/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.607.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER MS 0.00 86.32
9101 28245  02/19/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.607.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER MS 0.00 1,975.08
9101 28245 02/19/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER HS 0.00 2,239.35
9101 28245  02/19/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER 0.00 129.97
9101 28245  02/19/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 CONCESSION 0.00 106.46
9101 28245 02/19/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1219.000.9031 3190 SCHOOL RESOURCE OFF 0.00 21,011.12
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 28,028.02
9101 28248 02/20/24 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERvV 11.1212.587.0000 5990 CONSL TOOLS/SUPP 0.00 140.98
9101 28248 02/20/24 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1118.587.7201 7910 GSRP 1DT3 X6CC M3JJ 0.00 163.78
9101 28248 02/20/24 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERvV 11.1118.587.7201 7910 GSRP 13CC C7N7 3DF3 0.00 58.00
9101 28248 02/20/24 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERvV 11.1241.587.0000 5910 OFFICE 14QV MVND TD 0.00 141.84
9101 28248 02/20/24 101096  AMAZON CAPITAL SERV 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 1 0.00 1,282.84
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,787.44
9101 28250 02/20/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.587.0000 5910 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 207.07
9101 28250 02/20/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.587.0000 3430 POSTAGE 0.00 22.08
9101 28250 02/20/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 5TH GRD CAMP SPLS 0.00 102.88
9101 28250 02/20/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 277.40
9101 28250 02/20/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 120.00
9101 28250 02/20/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 ART SUPPLIES 0.00 25.50
9101 28250 02/20/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 ANIMAL FEED 0.00 205.77
9101 28250 02/20/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1112.607.0000 5110 SUPPLIES FOR THE K. 0.00 228.62
9101 28250 02/20/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.607.0000 5110 WALMART SUPPLIES FO 0.00 245.59
9101 28250 02/20/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1112.607.0000 5110 SUPPLIES FOR M. GEH 0.00 61.96
9101 28250 02/20/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1127.587.8000 7910 CAREER PREP SPPLS 0.00 95.00
9101 28250 02/20/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 24.95
9101 28250 02/20/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.587.0000 3430 POSTAGE 0.00 9.00
9101 28250 02/20/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.587.0000 5910 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 51.23
9101 28250 02/20/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.587.0000 5910 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 6.86
9101 28250 02/20/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.587.0000 5910 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 33.85
9101 28250 02/20/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.587.0000 5910 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 35.74
9101 28250 02/20/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.587.0000 5910 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 49.52
9101 28250 02/20/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.587.0000 5910 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 300.00
9101 28250 02/20/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 159.99
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9101 28250 02/20/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 3.22
9101 28250 02/20/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 14.67
9101 28250 02/20/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 7410 CONF BAND 0.00 644.19
9101 28250 02/20/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5119 WALMART/FFA 0.00 80.46
9101 28250 02/20/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5119 AMAZON/FFA 0.00 135.41
9101 28250 02/20/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1229.000.9037 3190 SUPPLIES 0.00 96.35
9101 28250 02/20/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5110 SPOTIFY 0.00 16.99
9101 28250 02/20/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.353.0000 7410 CCC SUPPLIES 0.00 56.83
9101 28250 02/20/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 0.00 222.24
9101 28250 02/20/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1252.000.0000 7410 ZOOM MEETING 0.00 233.09
9101 28250 02/20/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1252.000.0000 7910 941 E FILING FEE 0.00 5.49
9101 28250 02/20/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1232.000.0000 3220 SUPERINTENDENT CONF 0.00 885.75
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,657.70
9101 28251  02/20/24 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SPLIES 987695 0.00 367.69
9101 28251 02/20/24 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SPLIES 974855 0.00 568.32
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 936.01
9101 28253  03/18/24 45694 ADRIAN COLLEGE 11.1113.353.0000 3720 DUAL ENROLLMENT 0.00 387.72
9101 28254  03/18/24 45810 THE ADVANCE 11.1261.000.0000 7910 DISPLAY AD 0.00 108.00
9101 28255 03/18/24 101330 AG-PRO COMPANIES 11.1261.000.0000 5980 TRACTOR PARTS 0.00 72.51
9101 28256 03/18/24 45736 AMSTERDAM PRINTING 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 179.24
9101 28257  03/18/24 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 HS RUG SERVICE 2/15 0.00 179.09
9101 28257  03/18/24 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 MS RUG SERVICE 2/15 0.00 149.24
9101 28257  03/18/24 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 ES RUG SERVICE 2/15 0.00 268.64
9101 28257  03/18/24 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 HS RUG SERVICE 2/29 0.00 179.09
9101 28257  03/18/24 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 MS RUG SERVICE 2/29 0.00 149.24
9101 28257 03/18/24 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 ES RUG SERVICE 2/29 0.00 268.64
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,193.94
9101 28258 03/18/24 45784 BARNES & NOBLE COLL 11.1113.353.0000 3720 DUAL ENROLLMENT BOO 0.00 2,205.76
9101 28259 03/18/24 45811 BILL'S SERVICE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 0.00 56.28
9101 28259 03/18/24 45811 BILL'S SERVICE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 EXMARK PARTS 0.00 441.80
9101 28259 03/18/24 45811 BILL'S SERVICE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 0.00 141.99
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 640.07
9101 28260 03/18/24 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 0.00 50.93
9101 28260 03/18/24 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 0.00 17.28
9101 28260 03/18/24 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 0.00 24.98
9101 28260 03/18/24 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 0.00 197.38
9101 28260 03/18/24 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 0.00 24.76
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 315.33
9101 28261 03/18/24 100897 BULK BOOK STORE 11.1112.607.0000 5210 MS CLASS BOOKS 0.00 142.25
9101 28262 03/18/24 45853 CAFETERIA FUND 11.1232.000.0000 7910 DISTRICT LUNCH 3/1/ 0.00 127.50
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9101 28262 03/18/24 45853 CAFETERIA FUND 11.1212.587.0000 5910 MISC SUPPLIES 0.00 24.00
9101 28262 03/18/24 45853 CAFETERIA FUND 11.1111.587.0000 5110 PANCAKE DINNER 0.00 345.10
9101 28262 03/18/24 45853 CAFETERIA FUND 11.1212.607.0000 5110 STUDENT SRV SUPPLIE 0.00 48.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 544.60
9101 28263 03/18/24 101478 ELENCO ELECTRONICS 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 4.00
9101 28263  03/18/24 101478 ELENCO ELECTRONICS 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 3.75
9101 28263 03/18/24 101478 ELENCO ELECTRONICS 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 2.25
9101 28263  03/18/24 101478 ELENCO ELECTRONICS 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 6.90
9101 28263 03/18/24 101478 ELENCO ELECTRONICS 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 9.60
9101 28263 03/18/24 101478 ELENCO ELECTRONICS 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 8.60
9101 28263 03/18/24 101478 ELENCO ELECTRONICS 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 7.20
9101 28263  03/18/24 101478 ELENCO ELECTRONICS 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 6.20
9101 28263 03/18/24 101478 ELENCO ELECTRONICS 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 4.80
9101 28263  03/18/24 101478 ELENCO ELECTRONICS 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 36.00
9101 28263 03/18/24 101478 ELENCO ELECTRONICS 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 19.32
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 108.62
9101 28264 03/18/24 101341  EVERYDAY SPEECH LLC 11.1127.587.8000 7910 CPREP SUPPLIES 0.00 599.99
9101 28265 03/18/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9547 0.00 13.49
9101 28265 03/18/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9573 0.00 19.46
9101 28265 03/18/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9594 0.00 24.96
9101 28265 03/18/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9611 0.00 43.33
9101 28265 03/18/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9710 0.00 4.99
9101 28265 03/18/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9794 0.00 39.19
9101 28265 03/18/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9806 0.00 9.29
9101 28265 03/18/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9815 0.00 48.72
9101 28265 03/18/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9834 0.00 61.24
9101 28265 03/18/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9880 0.00 28.44
9101 28265 03/18/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9992 0.00 42.22
9101 28265 03/18/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9996 0.00 13.99
9101 28265 03/18/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6073 0.00 123.92
9101 28265 03/18/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6122 0.00 27.87
9101 28265 03/18/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6249 0.00 46.25
9101 28265 03/18/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6260 0.00 20.67
9101 28265 03/18/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6297 0.00 23.06
9101 28265 03/18/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6330 0.00 74.14
9101 28265 03/18/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6330 0.00 43.15
9101 28265 03/18/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6330 0.00 9.99
9101 28265 03/18/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6373 0.00 9.98
9101 28265 03/18/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6384 0.00 33.97
9101 28265 03/18/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6424 0.00 62.97
9101 28265 03/18/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6534 0.00 27.98
9101 28265 03/18/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6541 0.00 20.15
9101 28265 03/18/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6583 0.00 8.69
9101 28265 03/18/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6585 0.00 34.98
9101 28265 03/18/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6627 0.00 9.37
9101 28265 03/18/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5980 MAINT SUPPLIES 6643 0.00 113.50
9101 28265 03/18/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6661 0.00 11.16
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,051.12
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9101 28266 03/18/24 58751 MAPLE CITY GLASS 11.1261.000.0000 4110 HS SHOWCASE REPAIR 0.00 388.32
9101 28266  03/18/24 58751 MAPLE CITY GLASS 11.1261.000.0000 4110 ES GLASS REPAIR 0.00 489.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 877.32
9101 28267 03/18/24 46476 MICHIGAN ASSC OF SC 11.1231.000.0000 3150 BRD MBR EVAL TRAINI 0.00 99.00
9101 28268 03/18/24 100852  MICHIGAN INTERPRETI 11.1241.607.0000 3190 INTERPERTER-BAND CN 0.00 292.88
9101 28268 03/18/24 100852  MICHIGAN INTERPRETI 11.1241.607.0000 3190 INTERPRETER-PRNT ME 0.00 276.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 569.68
9101 28269 03/18/24 48824 MICHIGAN STATE UNIV 11.1113.353.0000 5119 REGSRN FFA STATE CO 0.00 2,049.00
9101 28270 03/18/24 101304  MSBO 11.1261.000.0000 3220 CERTIFICATION CLASS 0.00 190.00
9101 28270 03/18/24 101304  MSBO 11.1261.000.0000 3220 CERTIFICATION CLASS 0.00 95.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 285.00
9101 28271  03/18/24 101231  NASSP 11.1241.353.0000 7410 NHS MEMBERSHIP FEE 0.00 385.00
9101 28272  03/18/24 100403  NEXT DAY SIGNS & BA 11.1212.353.0000 7410 SENIOR BANNER 0.00 180.00
9101 28273  03/18/24 101113 PYGRAPHICS, INC 11.1112.607.0000 3450 SUBSP FOR BAND 0.00 254.40
9101 28274 03/18/24 45974 REDLINE EQUPT 11.1261.000.0000 5990 KABOTA PARTS 0.00 446.61
9101 28275 03/18/24 46773 SHARE CORPORATION  11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 0.00 398.03
9101 28276  03/18/24 101208  SIDELINE SPORTS 11.1261.000.0000 3190 HS MS BLEACHER INSP 0.00 1,125.00
9101 28277 03/18/24 101073  STATE CHEMICAL SOLU 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CONCRETE SEALER 0.00 555.34
9101 28278 03/18/24 84042 STUDIES WEEKLY 11.1212.587.0000 5910 CONSL SUPPLIES - ES 0.00 541.40
9101 28279 03/18/24 40699 THRUN LAW FIRM P.C. 11.1231.000.0000 3170 LEGAL SERVICES 2930 0.00 211.00
9101 28280 03/18/24 101345  US BANK 11.1241.353.0000 4220 07/17 - 08/17/23 co 0.00 761.00
9101 28280 03/18/24 101345  US BANK 11.1241.587.0000 4220 07/17 - 08/17/23 co 0.00 761.00
9101 28280 03/18/24 101345 US BANK 11.1241.607.0000 4220 07/17 - 08/17/23 co 0.00 761.00
9101 28280 03/18/24 101345  US BANK 11.1111.587.0000 5110 SUPPLY FREIGHT 0.00 27.44
9101 28280 03/18/24 101345  US BANK 11.1241.587.0000 4220 OVERAGE 0.00 53.17
9101 28280 03/18/24 101345 US BANK 11.1241.607.0000 4220 OVERAGE 0.00 53.18
9101 28280 03/18/24 101345  US BANK 11.1241.353.0000 4220 OVERAGE 0.00 53.18
9101 28280 03/18/24 101345  US BANK 11.1241.587.0000 4220 OVERAGE 0.00 64.73
9101 28280 03/18/24 101345 US BANK 11.1241.607.0000 4220 OVERAGE 0.00 64.74
9101 28280 03/18/24 101345  US BANK 11.1241.353.0000 4220 OVERAGE 0.00 64.74
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,664.18
9101 28281 03/18/24 100252  VERIZON WIRELESS 11.1271.000.0000 3410 CELL PHONES 0.00 67.75
9101 28281 03/18/24 100252  VERIZON WIRELESS 11.1271.000.0000 3410 CELL PHONES 0.00 68.51
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 136.26
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9101 28282 03/18/24 100824  VERNIER SOFTWARE 11.1112.607.0000 5111 PLTW SUPPLIES 0.00 269.11
9101 28283  03/18/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.587.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER ES 0.00 225.76
9101 28283 03/18/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.587.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER ES 0.00 2,434.56
9101 28283  03/18/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.607.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER MS 0.00 146.08
9101 28283  03/18/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.607.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER MS 0.00 2,057.42
9101 28283 03/18/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER HS 0.00 2,438.55
9101 28283  03/18/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER 0.00 185.75
9101 28283  03/18/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 CONCESSION 0.00 106.46
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,594.58
9101 28284 03/18/24 100866  WONDER WORKSHOPS, I 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 79.98
9101 28284 03/18/24 100866  WONDER WORKSHOPS, I 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 79.98
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 159.96
9101 28285 03/20/24 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9015 0.00 87.43
9101 28285 03/20/24 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9015 0.00 323.03
9101 28285 03/20/24 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9984 0.00 25.77
9101 28285 03/20/24 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9744 0.00 85.30
9101 28285 03/20/24 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9138 0.00 148.47
9101 28285 03/20/24 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9723 0.00 32.46
9101 28285 03/20/24 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9872 0.00 337.90
9101 28285 03/20/24 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9924 0.00 24.34
9101 28285 03/20/24 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1113.353.0000 5119 FFA SUPPLIES 0.00 423.15
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,487.85
9101 28290 04/15/24 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 HS RUG SERVICE 3/28 0.00 208.94
9101 28290 04/15/24 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 MS RUG SERVICE 3/28 0.00 149.24
9101 28290 04/15/24 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 ES RUG SERVICE 3/28 0.00 298.49
9101 28290 04/15/24 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 HS RUG SERVICE 3/14 0.00 179.09
9101 28290 04/15/24 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 MS RUG SERVICE 3/14 0.00 149.24
9101 28290 04/15/24 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 ES RUG SERVICE 3/14 0.00 268.64
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,253.64
9101 28291  04/15/24 45811 BILL'S SERVICE 11.1261.000.0000 5980 TIRE TUBE 0.00 50.43
9101 28291 04/15/24 45811 BILL'S SERVICE 11.1261.000.0000 5980 MISC TOOLS 0.00 30.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 80.43
9101 28292  04/15/24 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 776896 0.00 366.40
9101 28292  04/15/24 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 776993 0.00 60.47
9101 28292  04/15/24 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 777170 0.00 39.98
9101 28292  04/15/24 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 777171 0.00 39.98
9101 28292  04/15/24 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 777324 0.00 57.47
9101 28292  04/15/24 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 776376 0.00 297.18
9101 28292  04/15/24 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS SUPPLIES 776424 0.00 71.94
9101 28292  04/15/24 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 776523 0.00 230.78
9101 28292  04/15/24 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 VAN PARTS 776780 0.00 201.19
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,365.39
9101 28293  04/15/24 45830 BORCHARDT BROS MARK 11.1118.587.7201 7910 GSRP SUPPLIES 0.00 54.69
9101 28293  04/15/24 45830 BORCHARDT BROS MARK 11.1118.587.7201 7910 GSRP SUPPLIES 0.00 39.26
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9101 28293  04/15/24 45830 BORCHARDT BROS MARK 11.1361.587.7500 5990 CCC SUPPLIES 0.00 200.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 293.95
9101 28294 04/15/24 101484  CRISIS PREVENTION I 11.1125.607.9007 3220 CNFR/WORKSHOP 0.00 4,349.00
9101 28295 04/15/24 48308 DECKER EQUIPMENT 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 0.00 59.95
9101 28296 04/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7324 0.00 77.85
9101 28296  04/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7350 0.00 39.98
9101 28296  04/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7453 0.00 27.99
9101 28296 04/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7493 0.00 6.20
9101 28296  04/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7499 0.00 6.39
9101 28296  04/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7580 0.00 40.97
9101 28296 04/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7581 0.00 77.95
9101 28296  04/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7619 0.00 36.98
9101 28296  04/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7619 0.00 51.34
9101 28296 04/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7620 0.00 13.99
9101 28296  04/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7725 0.00 12.99
9101 28296  04/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7738 0.00 36.96
9101 28296 04/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7768 0.00 32.66
9101 28296  04/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7815 0.00 13.31
9101 28296  04/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6843 0.00 17.69
9101 28296 04/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6853 0.00 61.97
9101 28296  04/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6931 0.00 10.99
9101 28296  04/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6954 0.00 126.70
9101 28296 04/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6976 0.00 279.91
9101 28296  04/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6989 0.00 35.05
9101 28296  04/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7025 0.00 33.35
9101 28296 04/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7141 0.00 8.99
9101 28296  04/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7145 0.00 24.87
9101 28296  04/15/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 0.00 10.36
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,085.44
9101 28297 04/15/24 100908 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY 11.1241.353.0000 7910 GRADUATION SUPPLIES 0.00 130.50
9101 28298  04/15/24 1222 LENAWEE COUNTY CLER 11.1231.000.0000 3150 BOND ELECTION FEB 2 0.00 1,551.52
9101 28299  04/15/24 46392 LENAWEE COUNTY TREA 11.0111.000.0000 0000 TAX REVIEW CHANGE 0.00 4,259.53
9101 28300 04/15/24 101485 LIVESTOCKJUDGING.CO 11.1113.353.0000 5119 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 300.00
9101 28301 04/15/24 46773 SHARE CORPORATION 11.1271.000.0000 5980 BUS SUPPLIES 0.00 154.62
9101 28301 04/15/24 46773 SHARE CORPORATION 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 0.00 625.55
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 780.17
9101 28302 04/15/24 101452  TENNESSEE THEATRE C 11.1118.587.7201 7910 GSRP FEILD TRIP 0.00 130.00
9101 28303  04/15/24 40699 THRUN LAW FIRM P.C. 11.1231.000.0000 3170 LEGAL SERVICES #293 0.00 1,950.00
9101 28303  04/15/24 40699 THRUN LAW FIRM P.C. 11.1231.000.0000 3170 LEGAL SERVICE #2936 0.00 265.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,215.00
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9101 28304 04/15/24 101345 US BANK 11.1241.353.0000 4220 COPIER LEASE 0.00 761.00
9101 28304 04/15/24 101345 US BANK 11.1241.587.0000 4220 COPIER LEASE 0.00 761.00
9101 28304  04/15/24 101345 US BANK 11.1241.607.0000 4220 COPIER LEASE 0.00 761.00
9101 28304 04/15/24 101345 US BANK 11.1111.587.0000 5110 SUPPLY FREIGHT 0.00 27.44
9101 28304 04/15/24 101345 US BANK 11.1241.353.0000 4220 OVERAGE 0.00 20.67
9101 28304 04/15/24 101345 US BANK 11.1241.587.0000 4220 OVERAGE 0.00 20.67
9101 28304 04/15/24 101345 US BANK 11.1241.607.0000 4220 OVERAGE 0.00 20.67
9101 28304 04/15/24 101345 US BANK 11.1241.353.0000 4220 OVERAGE 0.00 84.83
9101 28304  04/15/24 101345 US BANK 11.1241.587.0000 4220 OVERAGE 0.00 84.83
9101 28304 04/15/24 101345 US BANK 11.1241.607.0000 4220 OVERAGE 0.00 84.83
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,626.94
9101 28305 04/15/24 100252  VERIZON WIRELESS 11.1271.000.0000 3410 CELL PHONES 0.00 134.76
9101 28306  04/15/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.587.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER ES 0.00 285.52
9101 28306  04/15/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.587.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER ES 0.00 2,540.80
9101 28306 04/15/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.607.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER MS 0.00 166.00
9101 28306  04/15/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.607.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER MS 0.00 2,090.62
9101 28306  04/15/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER HS 0.00 2,438.55
9101 28306 04/15/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER 0.00 213.63
9101 28306  04/15/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 CONCESSION 0.00 106.46
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,841.58
9101 28309 04/19/24 101488  ASHLEY DAVIS 11.1111.587.0000 5110 KELL LAB SUPPLIES 0.00 27.92
9101 28311  04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.607.0000 5110 COUNDELING SUPPLIES 0.00 40.50
9101 28311  04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1127.353.8000 7910 CAREER PREP 0.00 194.00
9101 28311 04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1112.607.0000 5111 PLTW 0.00 179.85
9101 28311  04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1112.607.0000 5111 PLTW 0.00 1,347.00
9101 28311  04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.353.0000 3430 USPS 0.00 43.65
9101 28311 04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.353.0000 7910 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 70.27
9101 28311  04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1361.000.9032 5990 HOMELESS SUPPLIES 0.00 283.68
9101 28311  04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5119 FFA SUPPLIES 0.00 68.99
9101 28311 04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.353.0000 3430 USPS 0.00 7.53
9101 28311  04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 3190 KATAHJ COPLEY 0.00 150.00
9101 28311  04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.353.0000 5110 PESI 0.00 344.25
9101 28311 04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.353.0000 5110 EMMYS 0.00 52.78
9101 28311  04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1361.587.7500 5990 SUPPLIES 0.00 85.00
9101 28311  04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1361.587.7500 5990 CARDS 0.00 100.00
9101 28311 04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.353.0000 3430 USPS 0.00 43.65
9101 28311  04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5110 SPOTIFY 0.00 16.99
9101 28311  04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.353.0000 5110 CCC BUDGET TESTING 0.00 300.00
9101 28311 04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1361.000.9032 5990 HOMELESS SUPPLIES 0.00 33.98
9101 28311  04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.587.0000 5910 OFFICE SUPPLIS 0.00 169.46
9101 28311  04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.587.0000 5910 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 125.86
9101 28311 04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACH SUPPLIES 0.00 199.30
9101 28311  04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1127.587.8000 7910 CAREER PREP SUPPLIE 0.00 9.51
9101 28311  04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.587.0000 5990 COUNSELING SUPPLIES 0.00 55.91
9101 28311 04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1127.587.8000 7910 CAREER PREP SUPPLIE 0.00 14.60
9101 28311  04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1127.587.8000 7910 CAREER PREP SUPPLIE 0.00 11.80
9101 28311  04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1127.587.8000 7910 CAREER PREP SUPPLIE 0.00 28.80
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9101 28311 04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1127.587.8000 7910 CAREER PREP SUPPLIE 0.00 19.99
9101 28311  04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1127.587.8000 7910 CAREER PREP SUPPLIE 0.00 32.91
9101 28311  04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1127.587.8000 7910 CAREER PREP SUPPLIE 0.00 19.33
9101 28311 04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1361.587.7500 5990 HOMELESS. PAPERTOWE 0.00 46.25
9101 28311  04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.587.0000 3430 POSTAGE FOR ATTENDA 0.00 5.08
9101 28311  04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1361.587.7500 5990 HOMELESS. PERSONAL 0.00 567.50
9101 28311 04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.587.0000 3430 POSTAGE. ATTENDANCE 0.00 5.08
9101 28311  04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5210 MATH BOOKS. 4TH GRA 0.00 96.66
9101 28311  04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 ACCT: 1172. CRICKE 0.00 22.99
9101 28311 04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 ACCT 1772: AVIAN IT 0.00 63.34
9101 28311  04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 VET SERVICES 0.00 28.00
9101 28311  04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 VET SERVICES 0.00 80.00
9101 28311 04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 BOOKS 0.00 85.93
9101 28311  04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.353.0000 7410 SUPPLIES 0.00 1,538.29
9101 28311  04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1261.000.0000 5990 BOILER PARTS 0.00 133.90
9101 28311 04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1261.000.0000 5990 FILTER 0.00 188.12
9101 28311  04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MISC MAINT EXP 0.00 130.00
9101 28311  04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1232.000.0000 5990 SUPERINTENDENT MISC 0.00 22.77
9101 28311 04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1232.000.0000 7410 ZOOM MEETING 0.00 233.09
9101 28311  04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1232.000.0000 7910 BOYS BASKETBALL FIN 0.00 51.00
9101 28311  04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5119 FFA CONVENTION/GAS 0.00 175.00
9101 28311 04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5119 FFA CONVENTION/HOTE 0.00 1,741.38
9101 28311 04/19/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.587.0000 5910 OFFICE SUPPLIELS 0.00 41.98
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 9,305.95
9101 28312 04/19/24 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9761 0.00 323.03
9101 28312 04/19/24 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9941 0.00 255.49
9101 28312 04/19/24 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9706 0.00 66.72
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 645.24
9101 28323  05/20/24 101277 3DOODLER 11.1127.353.8000 7910 CAREER PRE[ SUPPLIE 0.00 1,547.90
9101 28324  05/20/24 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 HS RUG SERVICE 4/11 0.00 208.94
9101 28324  05/20/24 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 MS RUG SERVICE 4/11 0.00 149.24
9101 28324  05/20/24 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 ES RUG SERVICE 4/11 0.00 298.49
9101 28324  05/20/24 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 HS RUG SERVICE 4/26 0.00 208.94
9101 28324  05/20/24 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 MS RUG SERVICE 4/26 0.00 149.24
9101 28324  05/20/24 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 ES RUG SERVICE 4/26 0.00 298.49
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,313.34
9101 28325 05/20/24 45811 BILL'S SERVICE 11.1261.000.0000 5980 MOWER BLADES 0.00 190.66
9101 28325 05/20/24 45811 BILL'S SERVICE 11.1261.000.0000 5980 MOWER PARTS 0.00 63.98
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 254.64
9101 28326  05/20/24 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 777634 0.00 14.88
9101 28326  05/20/24 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 778006 0.00 100.69
9101 28326  05/20/24 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 778608 0.00 104.62
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 220.19
9101 28327 05/20/24 45830 BORCHARDT BROS MARK 11.1118.587.7201 7910 GSRP SUPPLIES 0.00 3.78
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9101 28328 05/20/24 100897 BULK BOOK STORE 11.1112.607.0000 5210 MS ELA BOOKS 0.00 304.50
9101 28329  05/20/24 45853 CAFETERIA FUND 11.1212.607.0000 5110 SNACKS FOR THE MSTE 0.00 467.53
9101 28330 05/20/24 48308 DECKER EQUIPMENT 11.1261.000.0000 5990 FLAGS 0.00 187.90
9101 28331 05/20/24 100086  DOWNTOWN PRINTING 11.1232.000.0000 7910 SPRING 2024 COMMUNI 0.00 2,659.03
9101 28332  05/20/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8058 0.00 8.99
9101 28332  05/20/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8095 0.00 5.60
9101 28332  05/20/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8141 0.00 32.97
9101 28332  05/20/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5980 MAINT SUPPLIES 8150 0.00 97.52
9101 28332  05/20/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8188 0.00 114.52
9101 28332  05/20/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8385 0.00 35.98
9101 28332  05/20/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8397 0.00 33.48
9101 28332  05/20/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8453 0.00 52.96
9101 28332  05/20/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8578 0.00 41.59
9101 28332  05/20/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8756 0.00 4.39
9101 28332  05/20/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8826 0.00 15.92
9101 28332  05/20/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8893 0.00 27.86
9101 28332  05/20/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9189 0.00 196.49
9101 28332  05/20/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9243 0.00 11.49
9101 28332  05/20/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9249 0.00 31.95
9101 28332  05/20/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9291 0.00 10.59
9101 28332  05/20/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9349 0.00 15.78
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 738.08
9101 28333  05/20/24 101008  GOODWILL INDUSTRIES 11.1252.000.0000 7910 SECURE SHREDDING SE 0.00 201.05
9101 28334  05/20/24 46328 JOSTENS INC 11.1241.353.0000 7910 DIPLOMA ORDER 0.00 20.85
9101 28335 05/20/24 46374 KNAPP MOTORS INC 11.1271.000.0000 4130 2020 TRANSIT REPAIR 0.00 84.37
9101 28336 05/20/24 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9968 0.00 558.20
9101 28336 05/20/24 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9968 0.00 306.94
9101 28336  05/20/24 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5980 MAINT GATES 985654 0.00 277.44
9101 28336 05/20/24 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1113.353.0000 5119 FFA SUPPLIES 0.00 129.75
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,272.33
9101 28337 05/20/24 46476 MICHIGAN ASSC OF SC 11.1252.000.0000 3220 TRAINING K GRAF 0.00 198.00
9101 28338 05/20/24 100852 MICHIGAN INTERPRETI 11.1241.607.0000 3190 PARENT CNF (2) 0.00 729.14
9101 28338 05/20/24 100852 MICHIGAN INTERPRETI 11.1241.607.0000 3190 PARENT MEETING 0.00 441.62
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,170.76
9101 28339  05/20/24 101483  MUSIC IS ELEMENTARY 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 33.90
9101 28340 05/20/24 101246  NATIONAL FFA ORGANI 11.1113.353.0000 5119 FFA AWARDS SUPPLIES 0.00 990.75
9101 28341  05/20/24 100403 NEXT DAY SIGNS & BA 11.1127.353.8000 7910 PENNANTS/CCC 0.00 50.00
9101 28341  05/20/24 100403 NEXT DAY SIGNS & BA 11.1261.000.0000 5980 DISTRICT SIGNAGE 0.00 990.00
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TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,040.00
9101 28342 05/20/24 101344 PERRY PRO TECH 11.1241.353.0000 5910 STAPLE REFILL 0.00 74.95
9101 28342 05/20/24 101344 PERRY PRO TECH 11.1284.587.4510 5990 STAPLES REFILL 0.00 74.95
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 149.90
9101 28343 05/20/24 101355 RICH LANES 11.1111.587.0000 5110 BOWLING - 3RD GRADE 0.00 450.00
9101 28343 v 05/20/24 101355 RICH LANES 11.1111.587.0000 5110 BOWLING - 3RD GRADE 0.00 -450.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 0.00
9101 28344 05/20/24 101297 RULING OUR EXPERIEN 11.1127.353.8000 7910 CAREER PREP SUPPLIE 0.00 250.00
9101 28345 05/20/24 101289 SAND CREEK SCHoOOL R 11.1113.353.0000 5119 REGION II CAMP REGI 0.00 440.00
9101 28346 05/20/24 101060 SHI 11.1284.607.4510 6460 (10) STUDENT CHROME 0.00 2,320.00
9101 28346 05/20/24 101060 SHI 11.1284.607.4510 6460 CHROMEBOOK LICENSES 0.00 310.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,630.00
9101 28347 05/20/24 100796  STARFALL EDUCATION 11.1111.587.0000 3450 SUBSCRIPTION RENEW 0.00 355.00
9101 28348 05/20/24 101345 US BANK 11.1241.353.0000 4220 4/17 - 5/17/24 COPI 0.00 761.00
9101 28348 05/20/24 101345 US BANK 11.1241.587.0000 4220 4/17 - 5/17/24 copPI1 0.00 761.00
9101 28348 05/20/24 101345 US BANK 11.1241.607.0000 4220 4/17 - 5/17/24 COPI 0.00 761.00
9101 28348 05/20/24 101345 US BANK 11.1111.587.0000 5110 SUPPLY FREIGHT 0.00 29.95
9101 28348 05/20/24 101345 US BANK 11.1241.353.0000 4220 OVERAGE 0.00 69.26
9101 28348 05/20/24 101345 US BANK 11.1241.587.0000 4220 OVERAGE 0.00 69.26
9101 28348 05/20/24 101345 US BANK 11.1241.607.0000 4220 OVERAGE 0.00 69.26
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,520.73
9101 28349 05/20/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.587.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER ES 0.00 192.56
9101 28349 05/20/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.587.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER ES 0.00 2,362.86
9101 28349 05/20/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.607.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER MS 0.00 126.16
9101 28349 05/20/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.607.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER MS 0.00 1,987.03
9101 28349 05/20/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER HS 0.00 2,239.35
9101 28349 05/20/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER 0.00 201.69
9101 28349 05/20/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 CONCESSION 0.00 119.74
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,229.39
9101 28350 05/23/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5119 SUPPLIES 0.00 222.67
9101 28350 05/23/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1232.000.0000 3220 SCOTT CONFERENCE PA 0.00 15.00
9101 28350 05/23/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1232.000.0000 3220 SCOTT CONFERENCE GA 0.00 70.84
9101 28350 05/23/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1261.000.0000 5980 DOOR GASKET 0.00 178.83
9101 28350 05/23/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1261.000.0000 5980 GOAL PARTS 0.00 309.75
9101 28350 05/23/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5119 AG SUPPLIES 0.00 14.83
9101 28350 05/23/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5119 AG SUPPLIES 0.00 275.84
9101 28350 05/23/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5119 AG SUPPLIES 0.00 557.83
9101 28350 05/23/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5119 AG SUPPLIES 0.00 114.48
9101 28350 05/23/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1127.353.8000 7910 DOLLAR GENERAL 0.00 23.15
9101 28350 05/23/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 16.99
9101 28350 05/23/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 19.98
9101 28350 05/23/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1113.353.0000 5110 POSTAGE 0.00 204.00
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9101 28350 05/23/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1212.353.0000 5110 DOLLAR GENERAL 0.00 14.80
9101 28350 05/23/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1361.000.9032 5990 DOLLAR GENERAL 0.00 17.00
9101 28350  05/23/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1127.353.8000 7910 STATE STREET PRODUC 0.00 16.05
9101 28350 05/23/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1127.353.8000 7910 WALMART 0.00 123.96
9101 28350 05/23/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1232.000.0000 7410 ZOOM 0.00 233.09
9101 28350  05/23/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1232.000.0000 3220 DEP FALL 2024 CONFE 0.00 143.66
9101 28350 05/23/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1252.000.0000 7910 941 ONLINE FILE 0.00 5.49
9101 28350 05/23/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1252.000.0000 3220 COURTYARD MARRIOT/M 0.00 1,365.57
9101 28350  05/23/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1252.000.0000 3220 CONFERENCE EXPENSE 0.00 19.64
9101 28350 05/23/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 ACCT 1772. TERRARI 0.00 119.99
9101 28350 05/23/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 GECKO FOOD 0.00 65.90
9101 28350 05/23/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 LIVE CRICKETS 0.00 22.99
9101 28350 05/23/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 LIVE CRICKETS 0.00 22.99
9101 28350 05/23/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.587.0000 3430 USPS 0.00 15.24
9101 28350  05/23/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.587.0000 3430 POSTAGE 0.00 5.08
9101 28350 05/23/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.587.0000 3430 POSTAGE 0.00 10.16
9101 28350 05/23/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1241.587.0000 5910 TEACHER STUFF FROM 0.00 733.23
9101 28350  05/23/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1361.000.9032 5990 HOMELESS. UNDERWEAR 0.00 74.70
9101 28350 05/23/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1361.000.9032 5990 HOMELESS. SNACKS 0.00 15.88
9101 28350 05/23/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1361.000.9032 5990 HOMELESS SUMMER SUP 0.00 145.15
9101 28350  05/23/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1361.000.9032 5990 HOMELESS. CLOTHING 0.00 134.49
9101 28350 05/23/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 BEDDING - BELL ANIM 0.00 113.58
9101 28350 05/23/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1361.000.9032 5990 SUMMER CLOTHING FOR 0.00 98.75
9101 28350 05/23/24 100790 FIRST BANKCARD - FN 11.1111.587.0000 5110 FILTERS FOR BELL 0.00 295.98
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,837.56
9101 28358 06/17/24 45810 THE ADVANCE 11.1241.353.0000 7910 SENIOR SALUTE DISPL 0.00 249.00
9101 28359 06/17/24 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 HS RUG SERVICE 5/10 0.00 208.94
9101 28359  06/17/24 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 MS RUG SERVICE 5/10 0.00 149.24
9101 28359 06/17/24 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 ES RUG SERVICE 5/10 0.00 298.49
9101 28359 06/17/24 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 HS RUG SERVICE 5/24 0.00 208.94
9101 28359  06/17/24 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 MS RUG SERVICE 5/24 0.00 149.24
9101 28359  06/17/24 45743 ARAMARK UNIFORM SRV 11.1261.000.0000 4110 ES RUG SERVICE 5/24 0.00 298.49
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,313.34
9101 28360 06/17/24 45811 BILL'S SERVICE 11.1261.000.0000 5980 MOWER PARTS 0.00 62.97
9101 28361 06/17/24 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 779131 0.00 74.97
9101 28361 06/17/24 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 780157 0.00 54.88
9101 28361 06/17/24 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 779607 0.00 137.37
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 267.22
9101 28362 06/17/24 45830 BORCHARDT BROS MARK 11.1118.587.7201 7910 CLASS SUPPLIES 0.00 13.18
9101 28362 06/17/24 45830 BORCHARDT BROS MARK 11.1118.587.7201 7910 CLASS SUPPLIES 0.00 39.81
9101 28362 06/17/24 45830 BORCHARDT BROS MARK 11.1118.587.7201 7910 CLASS SUPPLIES 0.00 19.77
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 72.76
9101 28363 06/17/24 45853 CAFETERIA FUND 11.1212.607.0000 5110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 42.00
9101 28364 06/17/24 101329  CROSSROADS TESTING 11.1271.000.0000 3190 DRUG TEST W3J 0.00 45.00
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9101 28364 06/17/24 101329  CROSSROADS TESTING 11.1271.000.0000 3190 DRUG TEST KP 0.00 45.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 90.00
9101 28365 06/17/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS SUPPLIES 0.00 36.98
9101 28366 06/17/24 46303 JACKSON COMMUNITY C 11.1113.353.0000 3720 WINTER DE/4 STUDENT 0.00 3,822.00
9101 28367 06/17/24 46328 JOSTENS INC 11.1241.353.0000 7910 ADDITIONAL DIPLOMAS 0.00 15.40
9101 28367 06/17/24 46328 JOSTENS INC 11.1241.353.0000 7910 2024 DIPLOMAS 0.00 437.90
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 453.30
9101 28368 06/17/24 46392 LENAWEE COUNTY TREA 11.0111.000.0000 0000 BOARD OF REVIEW CHN 0.00 1,011.16
9101 28368 06/17/24 46392 LENAWEE COUNTY TREA 11.0111.000.0000 0000 BOARD OF REVIEW CHN 0.00 879.49
9101 28368 06/17/24 46392 LENAWEE COUNTY TREA 11.0111.000.0000 0000 BOARD OF REVIEW CHN 0.00 1,185.08
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,075.73
9101 28369 06/17/24 100572 MARSHALL MUSIC 11.1113.353.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 1,854.59
9101 28370 06/17/24 46466 MCGRAW-HILL COMPANI 11.1111.587.0000 3450 ES MATH CURRICULM 0.00 61,696.02
9101 28370 06/17/24 46466 MCGRAW-HILL COMPANI 11.1111.587.0000 3450 ES MATH CURRICULM 0.00 3,002.63
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 64,698.65
9101 28371 06/17/24 100852 MICHIGAN INTERPRETI 11.1241.607.0000 3190 INTERPERTERS 0.00 570.35
9101 28371 06/17/24 100852 MICHIGAN INTERPRETI 11.1112.607.0000 3190 INTERPRETER 0.00 287.52
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 857.87
9101 28372 06/17/24 48824 MICHIGAN STATE UNIV 11.1113.353.0000 5119 CDE SPRING SKILLS C 0.00 350.00
9101 28373 06/17/24 101246  NATIONAL FFA ORGANI 11.1113.353.0000 5119 FFA SUPPLIES 0.00 236.00
9101 28373 06/17/24 101246  NATIONAL FFA ORGANI 11.1113.353.0000 5119 FFA BANNER 0.00 66.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 302.00
9101 28374 06/17/24 101297 RULING OUR EXPERIEN 11.1127.353.8000 7910 CAREER PREP SUPPLIE 0.00 80.00
9101 28375 06/17/24 46773 SHARE CORPORATION 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLEANING SUPPLIES 0.00 247.51
9101 28375 06/17/24 46773 SHARE CORPORATION 11.1271.000.0000 5980 SHOP PARTS 0.00 169.27
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 416.78
9101 28376  06/17/24 100023 SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MS PAINT 0.00 194.42
9101 28376  06/17/24 100023 SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO 11.1261.000.0000 5980 SPRAYER PARTS 0.00 225.00
9101 28376 06/17/24 100023 SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 SFT CITY PAINT 0.00 375.75
9101 28376  06/17/24 100023 SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 SFT CITY PAINT 0.00 131.08
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 926.25
9101 28377 06/17/24 101073 STATE CHEMICAL SOLU 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLEANING SUPPLIES 0.00 314.17
9101 28378 06/17/24 100255  TOLEDO DOOR & WINDO 11.1261.000.0000 4110 DOOR REPAIR 0.00 150.00
9101 28379 06/17/24 101345 US BANK 11.1241.353.0000 4220 COPIER LEASE 5/17-6 0.00 761.00
9101 28379 06/17/24 101345 US BANK 11.1241.587.0000 4220 COPIER LEASE 5/17-6 0.00 761.00
9101 28379  06/17/24 101345 US BANK 11.1241.607.0000 4220 COPIER LEASE 5/17-6 0.00 761.00
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9101 28379  06/17/24 101345 US BANK 11.1111.587.0000 5110 SUPPLY FREIGHT 0.00 29.95
9101 28379 06/17/24 101345 US BANK 11.1241.587.0000 4220 OVERAGE 0.00 209.58
9101 28379  06/17/24 101345 US BANK 11.1241.607.0000 4220 OVERAGE 0.00 209.58
9101 28379 06/17/24 101345 US BANK 11.1241.353.0000 4220 OVERAGE 0.00 209.59
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,941.70
9101 28380 06/17/24 100252  VERIZON WIRELESS 11.1271.000.0000 3410 CELL PHONE 0.00 71.98
9101 28381 06/17/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1219.000.9031 3190 SCHOOL RESOURCE OFF 0.00 14,202.31
9101 28381 06/17/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1331.000.9032 3190 FIELD TRIP FOR 2ND 0.00 20.00
9101 28381 06/17/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.587.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER ES 0.00 292.16
9101 28381 06/17/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.587.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER ES 0.00 2,570.02
9101 28381 06/17/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.607.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER MS 0.00 179.28
9101 28381 06/17/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.607.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER MS 0.00 2,107.88
9101 28381 06/17/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER HS 0.00 2,305.75
9101 28381 06/17/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 UTILITY WATER 0.00 208.33
9101 28381 06/17/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1261.353.0000 3830 CONCESSION 0.00 115.75
9101 28381 06/17/24 46904 VILLAGE OF BLISSFIE 11.1219.000.9031 3190 SCHOOL RESOURCE OFF 0.00 22,921.29
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 44,922.77
9101 28382 06/28/24 101330 AG-PRO COMPANIES 11.1261.000.0000 6460 GATOR TX 2024 w/MAC 0.00 12,752.00
9101 28383 06/28/24 45811 BILL'S SERVICE 11.1271.000.0000 5730 VEHICLE PARTS 0.00 105.82
9101 28384 06/28/24 45814 BLISSFIELD PARTS IN 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 0.00 221.43
9101 28385 06/28/24 101514  CHROMEBOOKPARTS.COM 11.1284.353.4510 5990 KEYBOARDS 0.00 462.25
9101 28385 06/28/24 101514  CHROMEBOOKPARTS.COM 11.1284.607.4510 5990 BATTERIES 0.00 462.25
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 924.50
9101 28386 06/28/24 100743  CRAIG BETTIS 11.1231.000.0000 3150 BOARD MEMBER FEES-S 0.00 600.00
9101 28387 06/28/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9702 0.00 35.96
9101 28387 06/28/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9831 0.00 9.99
9101 28387 06/28/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6113 0.00 79.73
9101 28387 06/28/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6242 0.00 32.63
9101 28387 06/28/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6308 0.00 31.78
9101 28387 06/28/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6700 0.00 68.16
9101 28387 06/28/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 6938 0.00 108.72
9101 28387 06/28/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7076 0.00 13.98
9101 28387 06/28/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7076 0.00 100.24
9101 28387 06/28/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7147 0.00 41.02
9101 28387 06/28/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7221 0.00 136.11
9101 28387 06/28/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 7698 0.00 3.99
9101 28387 06/28/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8017 0.00 29.16
9101 28387 06/28/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8022 0.00 36.58
9101 28387 06/28/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8102 0.00 10.99
9101 28387 06/28/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8164 0.00 59.99
9101 28387 06/28/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8181 0.00 26.16
9101 28387 06/28/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8221 0.00 13.56
9101 28387 06/28/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8490 0.00 213.53
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9101 28387 06/28/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8485 0.00 72.03
9101 28387 06/28/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8555 0.00 29.06
9101 28387 06/28/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8564 0.00 27.27
9101 28387 06/28/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8560 0.00 15.49
9101 28387 06/28/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 8705 0.00 29.58
9101 28387 06/28/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9057 0.00 29.16
9101 28387 06/28/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9190 0.00 126.89
9101 28387 06/28/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9192 0.00 63.97
9101 28387 06/28/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9455 0.00 25.99
9101 28387 06/28/24 46158 GILL-ROYS HARDWARE 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9449 0.00 18.17
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,489.89
9101 28388 06/28/24 46392 LENAWEE COUNTY TREA 11.0111.000.0000 0000 CHNG/REFUND 0.00 3,837.89
9101 28388 06/28/24 46392 LENAWEE COUNTY TREA 11.0111.000.0000 0000 BOARD OF REVIEW CHN 0.00 743.40
9101 28388 06/28/24 46392 LENAWEE COUNTY TREA 11.0111.000.0000 0000 REVIEW CHNG/REFUND 0.00 796.78
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,378.07
9101 28389 06/28/24 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 PADLOCKS 993541 0.00 121.48
9101 28389 06/28/24 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9833 0.00 117.35
9101 28389 06/28/24 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 9829 0.00 245.55
9101 28389 06/28/24 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MULCH 999902 0.00 390.43
9101 28389 06/28/24 46419 LOWES BUSINESS ACCO 11.1111.587.0000 5110 KELL LAB SUPPLIES 0.00 109.26
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 984.07
9101 28390 06/28/24 101498  VESTIS SERVICE INC 11.1261.000.0000 4110 MS RUG SERVICE 6/21 0.00 149.24
9101 28390 06/28/24 101498  VESTIS SERVICE INC 11.1261.000.0000 4110 ES RUG SERVICE 6/21 0.00 298.49
9101 28390 06/28/24 101498  VESTIS SERVICE INC 11.1261.000.0000 4110 HS RUG SERVICE 6/21 0.00 208.94
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 656.67
9101 v2371  07/07/23 45716 AMERICAN FAMILY LIF 11 9431 ACCT Owwl5 - AFLAC 0.00 99.40
9101 v2372 07/07/23 100140 MG TRUST COMPANY, L 11 9469 DED:8007 MGLNPAY 0.00 232.61
9101 V2373 07/07/23 46852 TLC COMMUNITY CREDI 11 9454 DED:9100 TLC CU 0.00 60.00
9101 v2374 07/07/23 100384  TLC COMMUNITY CREDI 11 9454 DED:3009 TLC HSA 0.00 2,355.00
9101 v2375 07/07/23 101234  TSACG 11 9429 DED:7114 MG TS 403B 0.00 2,536.00
9101 v2375 07/07/23 101234  TSACG 11 9452 DED:7110 MEA PARAD 0.00 950.00
9101 v2375 07/07/23 101234  TSACG 11 9460 DED:7107 GLP 457 0.00 588.09
9101 v2375 07/07/23 101234  TSACG 11 9429 DED:7115 MG TS 457 0.00 750.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,824.09
9101 v2376  07/19/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.353.0000 5520 UTILITY ELECTRIC 0.00 98.59
9101 v2376  07/19/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.607.0000 5520 UTILITY ELECTRIC 0.00 98.59
9101 V2376 07/19/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.587.0000 5520 UTILITY ELECTRIC 0.00 98.60
9101 v2376  07/19/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.587.0000 5510 GAS UTILITY 0.00 105.42
9101 v2376  07/19/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.607.0000 5510 GAS UTILITY 0.00 105.42
9101 v2376  07/19/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.353.0000 5510 GAS UTILITY 0.00 105.43
9101 v2376  07/19/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.587.0000 5510 UTILITY GAS 0.00 66.05
9101 v2376  07/19/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.607.0000 5510 UTILITY GAS 0.00 66.05
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9101 v2376  07/19/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.353.0000 5510 UTILITY GAS 0.00 66.06
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 810.21
9101 v2377  07/19/23 100256 D&P COMMUNICATIONS 11.1241.587.0000 3410 PHONE SYSTEM 0.00 252.28
9101 v2377  07/19/23 100256 D&P COMMUNICATIONS 11.1241.607.0000 3410 PHONE SYSTEM 0.00 252.29
9101 v2377  07/19/23 100256  D&P COMMUNICATIONS 11.1241.353.0000 3410 PHONE SYSTEM 0.00 252.29
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 756.86
9101 v2378 07/19/23 101349 DRUG SCREENS PLUS 11.1271.000.0000 3190 DRUG SCREEN (1) 0.00 47.00
9101 v2379  07/19/23 46065 ELEMENTARY ACTIVITY 11 9411 2022/23 LCEF GRANTS 0.00 779.21
9101 v2380 07/19/23 44056 GRAINGER 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 0.00 89.44
9101 v2380 07/19/23 44056 GRAINGER 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 0.00 915.78
9101 v2380 07/19/23 44056 GRAINGER 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 0.00 433.13
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,438.35
9101 v2381 07/19/23 43064 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUIL 11.1222.587.0000 5310 JR LIBRARY SUBSCRIP 0.00 2,705.16
9101 V2382 07/19/23 101251  KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLEANING SUPPLIES 0.00 203.10
9101 V2382 07/19/23 101251  KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLEANING SUPPLIES 0.00 74.68
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 277.78
9101 V2383 07/19/23 100102 LEARNING A-Z 11.1111.587.0000 3450 RENEW SUBSCP 0.00 2,886.00
9101 v2384 07/19/23 101002 MANER COSTERISAN 11.1231.000.0000 3180 AUDIT SERVICES FY E 0.00 2,400.00
9101 V2385 07/19/23 100412 PROJECT LEAD THE WA 11.1112.607.0000 5111 PLTW ENGINEERING PA 0.00 3,200.00
9101 V2385 07/19/23 100412 PROJECT LEAD THE WA 11.1112.607.0000 5111 PLTW GATEWAY PARTIC 0.00 950.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,150.00
9101 v2386 07/19/23 46683 RENAISSANCE LEARNIN 11.1111.587.0000 3450 ACCELERATED READER. 0.00 3,792.00
9101 v2387 07/19/23 46741 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINE 11.1111.587.0000 5210 SCHOLASTIC CLASSROO 0.00 3,542.94
9101 v2388 07/19/23 100253 SECREST,WARDLE,LYNC 11.1231.000.0000 3170 LEGAL FEES 0.00 45.47
9101 v2389  07/19/23 100869 SEESAW LEARNING, IN 11.1111.587.0000 3450 SUBSCRIPTIONS 0.00 2,925.00
9101 v2390 07/19/23 59863 SET - SEG PROPERTY 11.1261.000.0000 3910 PROPERTY/CASUALTY 2 0.00 20,012.00
9101 v2390 07/19/23 59863 SET - SEG PROPERTY 11.1271.000.0000 3930 PROPERTY/CASUALTY 2 0.00 29,320.00
9101 v2390 07/19/23 59863 SET - SEG PROPERTY 11.1259.000.0000 3920 PROPERTY/CASUALTY 2 0.00 59,126.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 108,458.00
9101 v2391  07/19/23 46759 SET-SEG WORKERS COM 11 9432 23/24 1ST Q WORK CO 0.00 4,778.00
9101 V2392 07/19/23 1920 STEVENS DISPOSAL & 11.1261.000.0000 3840 TRASH REMOVAL JULY 0.00 905.12
9101 V2393 07/21/23 100140 MG TRUST COMPANY, L 11 9469 DED:8007 MGLNPAY 0.00 232.61
9101 v2394  07/21/23 46852 TLC COMMUNITY CREDI 11 9454 DED:9100 TLC CU 0.00 60.00
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9101 v2414  08/23/23 101408 BSB COMMUNICATIONS, 11.1284.587.4510 6410 PHONE STM FINAL 0.00 7,886.44
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 53,233.43
9101 V2415 08/23/23 45875 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC 11.1284.607.4510 3160 SWITCHES/ACCESS POI 0.00 11,663.89
9101 v2415  08/23/23 45875 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC 11.1284.353.4510 3160 SWITCHES/ACCESS POI 0.00 11,663.90
9101 v2415  08/23/23 45875 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC 11.1284.587.4510 3160 SWITCHES/ACCESS POI 0.00 11,663.90
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 34,991.69
9101 v2416  08/23/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.587.0000 5520 UTILITY ELECTRIC 0.00 104.06
9101 v2416  08/23/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.607.0000 5520 UTILITY ELECTRIC 0.00 104.06
9101 v2416  08/23/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.353.0000 5520 UTILITY ELECTRIC 0.00 104.07
9101 v2416  08/23/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.587.0000 5510 GAS UTILITY 0.00 122.94
9101 v2416  08/23/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.607.0000 5510 GAS UTILITY 0.00 122.94
9101 v2416  08/23/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.353.0000 5510 GAS UTILITY 0.00 122.95
9101 v2416  08/23/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.587.0000 5510 UTILITY GAS 0.00 60.63
9101 v2416  08/23/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.607.0000 5510 UTILITY GAS 0.00 60.63
9101 v2416  08/23/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.353.0000 5510 UTILITY GAS 0.00 60.64
9101 v2416  08/23/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.587.0000 5520 UTILITY ELECTRIC 0.00 3,487.33
9101 v2416  08/23/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.607.0000 5520 UTILITY ELECTRIC 0.00 3,487.33
9101 v2416  08/23/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.353.0000 5520 UTILITY ELECTRIC 0.00 3,487.34
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 11,324.92
9101 v2417  08/23/23 100256 D&P COMMUNICATIONS 11.1241.353.0000 3410 PHONE SYSTEMS 0.00 243.72
9101 v2417  08/23/23 100256  D&P COMMUNICATIONS 11.1241.587.0000 3410 PHONE SYSTEMS 0.00 243.72
9101 v2417  08/23/23 100256 D&P COMMUNICATIONS 11.1241.607.0000 3410 PHONE SYSTEMS 0.00 243.72
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 731.16
9101 v2419  08/23/23 15215 EQUIPARTS CORP 11.1261.000.0000 5990 PLUMBING PARTS 0.00 144.33
9101 v2420 08/23/23 100457 FLOOR CARE CONCEPTS 11.1261.000.0000 4110 HS GYM FLOOR REFINI 0.00 8,217.26
9101 V2420 08/23/23 100457 FLOOR CARE CONCEPTS 11.1261.000.0000 4110 MS GYM FLOOR REFINI 0.00 5,532.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 13,749.76
9101 v2421  08/23/23 100165 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 11.1284.353.4510 3160 RENEW SFTWR 0.00 1,019.74
9101 v2421  08/23/23 100165 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 11.1284.587.4510 3160 RENEW SFTWR 0.00 1,019.74
9101 v2421  08/23/23 100165 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 11.1284.607.4510 3160 RENEW SFTWR 0.00 1,019.74
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,059.22
9101 v2422  08/23/23 100009 FOXBRIGHT 11.1284.353.4510 3160 WEBSITE HOSTING 0.00 833.33
9101 v2422  08/23/23 100009 FOXBRIGHT 11.1284.587.4510 3160 WEBSITE HOSTING 0.00 833.33
9101 v2422  08/23/23 100009 FOXBRIGHT 11.1284.607.4510 3160 WEBSITE HOSTING 0.00 833.34
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,500.00
9101 v2423  08/23/23 100717 FSS TECHNOLOGIES 11.1261.000.0000 4110 HS ALARM MONITORING 0.00 210.00
9101 v2423  08/23/23 100717 FSS TECHNOLOGIES 11.1261.000.0000 4110 MS ALARM MONITORING 0.00 90.00
9101 v2423  08/23/23 100717 FSS TECHNOLOGIES 11.1261.000.0000 4110 ES ALARM MONITORING 0.00 90.00
9101 v2423  08/23/23 100717 FSS TECHNOLOGIES 11.1261.000.0000 4110 BG ALARM MONITORING 0.00 90.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 480.00
9101 v2424  08/23/23 100321  HOLLAND BUS COMPANY 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 0.00 304.08
9101 v2424  08/23/23 100321  HOLLAND BUS COMPANY 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 0.00 353.14
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TOTAL CHECK 0.00 657.22
9101 v2425 08/23/23 100844  JAMF SOFTWARE LLC  11.1284.587.4510 3160 IPAD MNGMT SOFTW 0.00 1,820.50
9101 v2426  08/23/23 101251  KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLNG SUPLS 1491595 0.00 116.60
9101 V2426  08/23/23 101251  KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLNG SUPLS 1494763 0.00 645.92
9101 V2426  08/23/23 101251  KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLNG SUPLS 1494763 0.00 416.32
9101 v2426  08/23/23 101251  KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLNG SUPLS 1496952 0.00 58.21
9101 V2426  08/23/23 101251  KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLNG SUPLS 1498102 0.00 299.15
9101 V2426  08/23/23 101251  KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLNG SUPLS 1498806 0.00 312.42
9101 v2426  08/23/23 101251  KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLNG SUPLS 1498806 0.00 260.81
9101 V2426  08/23/23 101251  KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLNG SUPLS 1500639 0.00 2,414.21
9101 V2426  08/23/23 101251  KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLNG SUPLS 1501813 0.00 389.58
9101 v2426  08/23/23 101251  KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLNG SUPLS 1502772 0.00 1,613.51
9101 V2426  08/23/23 101251  KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLNG SUPLS 1500639 0.00 69.72
9101 V2426  08/23/23 101251  KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 6450 CLNG SUPLS 1498123 0.00 4,576.35
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 11,172.80
9101 v2427  08/23/23 100331  KYLE PHILLIPS 11.1271.000.0000 3190 LICENSE RENEWAL 0.00 71.19
9101 v2428  08/23/23 101412 LIMBLE SOLUTIONS IN 11.1261.000.0000 3450 WORK ORDER SYSTEM 0.00 3,960.00
9101 v2429  08/23/23 101002 MANER COSTERISAN 11.1231.000.0000 3180 AUDIT SERVICES FY E 0.00 16,500.00
9101 v2430 08/23/23 100505  MUNETRIX, LLC 11.1252.000.0000 3450 ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION 0.00 2,196.00
9101 v2431  08/23/23 100202 PEST PATROL 11.1261.000.0000 4110 MS PEST MONITORING 0.00 145.00
9101 v2431  08/23/23 100202 PEST PATROL 11.1261.000.0000 4110 ES PEST MONITORING 0.00 145.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 290.00
9101 V2432  08/23/23 46436 R W MERCER COMPANY 11.1271.000.0000 4190 FUEL TANK INSPECTIO 0.00 250.00
9101 V2433  08/23/23 46596 SELKING INTERNATION 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 0.00 168.26
9101 v2434  08/23/23 1920 STEVENS DISPOSAL & 11.1261.000.0000 3840 TRASH REMOVAL 0.00 905.12
9101 v2435  08/23/23 40699 THRUN LAW FIRM P.C. 11.1231.000.0000 3170 POLICY SERVICE UPDA 0.00 1,950.00
9101 v2436  08/23/23 46861 TRANSPORTATION ACCE 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 0.00 110.06
9101 V2436  08/23/23 46861 TRANSPORTATION ACCE 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 0.00 499.72
9101 v2436  08/23/23 46861 TRANSPORTATION ACCE 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 0.00 450.00
9101 V2436  08/23/23 46861 TRANSPORTATION ACCE 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 0.00 1,177.04
9101 V2436  08/23/23 46861 TRANSPORTATION ACCE 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 0.00 308.56
9101 v2436  08/23/23 46861 TRANSPORTATION ACCE 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 0.00 107.70
9101 V2436  08/23/23 46861 TRANSPORTATION ACCE 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 0.00 152.64
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,805.72
9101 V2437  08/23/23 100250  TRI-COUNTY INTERNAT 11.1271.000.0000 4130 BUS REPAIR#9 0.00 3,855.25
9101 v2438  08/23/23 46876 UNITY SCHOOL BUS PA 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 0.00 113.02
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9101 V2439  08/23/23 101233  SAMANTHA A BUGGIA  11.1113.353.0000 2310 TUITION REIMBURSMEN 0.00 2,533.25
9101 V2439 08/23/23 101233 SAMANTHA A BUGGIA 11.1113.353.0000 2310 APPLICATON FEES 0.00 65.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,598.25
9101 V2440 08/23/23 5 WORKSPHERE OCCUPATI 11.1271.000.0000 3190 DOT PHYSICAL RH 0.00 110.00
9101 V2440 08/23/23 5 WORKSPHERE OCCUPATI 11.1271.000.0000 3190 DOT PHYSICAL KP 0.00 110.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 220.00
9101 V2441 08/25/23 101409  SECURECOM (TRI-CORR 11.1284.353.4510 6420 VAPE DETECTOR 0.00 1,183.00
9101 V2442 09/01/23 45716 AMERICAN FAMILY LIF 11 9431 ACCT Owwl5-AFLAC 0.00 99.40
9101 v2443  09/01/23 100140 MG TRUST COMPANY, L 11 9469 DED:8007 MGLNPAY 0.00 232.61
9101 V2444  09/01/23 46852 TLC COMMUNITY CREDI 11 9454 DED:9100 TLC CU 0.00 60.00
9101 V2445 09/01/23 100384 TLC COMMUNITY CREDI 11 9454 DED:3009 TLC HSA 0.00 2,310.00
9101 V2446  09/01/23 101234  TSACG 11 9429 DED:7114 MG TS 403B 0.00 2,536.00
9101 V2446 09/01/23 101234 TSACG 11 9460 DED:7107 GLP 457 0.00 588.09
9101 V2446  09/01/23 101234  TSACG 11 9429 DED:7115 MG TS 457 0.00 750.00
9101 V2446  09/01/23 101234  TSACG 11 9452 DED:7110 MEA PARAD 0.00 950.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,824.09
9101 V2450 09/15/23 100140 MG TRUST COMPANY, L 11 9469 DED:8007 MGLNPAY 0.00 232.61
9101 V2451 09/15/23 46852 TLC COMMUNITY CREDI 11 9454 DED:9100 TLC CU 0.00 60.00
9101 V2452 09/15/23 100384 TLC COMMUNITY CREDI 11 9454 DED:3009 TLC HSA 0.00 2,310.00
9101 V2453  09/15/23 101234  TSACG 11 9429 DED:7114 MG TS 403B 0.00 2,536.00
9101 V2453 09/15/23 101234 TSACG 11 9460 DED:7107 GLP 457 0.00 588.09
9101 V2453  09/15/23 101234  TSACG 11 9429 DED:7115 MG TS 457 0.00 750.00
9101 V2453  09/15/23 101234  TSACG 11 9452 DED:7110 MEA PARAD 0.00 950.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,824.09
9101 V2455 09/20/23 48622 ADRIAN MECHANICAL S 11.1261.000.0000 4120 MS BOILER REPAIR 0.00 290.00
9101 V2456 09/20/23 46681 AVERY OIL AND PROPA 11.1271.000.0000 5710 FUEL 8/21 0.00 1,725.33
9101 V2457 09/20/23 100415 BEAUBIEN INC 11.1261.000.0000 4110 IRRIGATION REPAIR 0.00 195.00
9101 V2458 09/20/23 45998 BLICK ART MATERIALS 11.1113.353.0000 5110 PIXLEY/ ART MATERIA 0.00 46.80
9101 V2459  09/20/23 152 BLISSFIELD BAND BOO 11.1261.000.0000 4110 FB FIELD CLEAN UP 0.00 500.00
9101 V2459  09/20/23 152 BLISSFIELD BAND BOO 11.1113.353.0000 3190 RMB FOR 2022 MISC E 0.00 3,545.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,045.00
9101 V2460 09/20/23 20051 BLISSFIELD MIDDLE S 11.1241.607.0000 3430 POSTAGE 0.00 31.48
9101 V2461 09/20/23 45875 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC 11.1284.607.4510 5990 RPLC BATTERIES CHRM 0.00 363.84
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9101 V2461 09/20/23 45875 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC 11.1284.587.4510 5990 PATCH CABLES FOR ES 0.00 49.52
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 413.36
9101 V2462  09/20/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.353.0000 5520 UTILITY ELECTRIC 0.00 103.56
9101 v2462  09/20/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.587.0000 5520 UTILITY ELECTRIC 0.00 103.56
9101 V2462  09/20/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.607.0000 5520 UTILITY ELECTRIC 0.00 103.56
9101 V2462  09/20/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.353.0000 5510 GAS UTILITY 0.00 83.43
9101 v2462  09/20/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.587.0000 5510 GAS UTILITY 0.00 83.43
9101 V2462  09/20/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.607.0000 5510 GAS UTILITY 0.00 83.43
9101 V2462  09/20/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.587.0000 5510 UTILITY GAS 0.00 56.04
9101 v2462  09/20/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.607.0000 5510 UTILITY GAS 0.00 56.04
9101 v2462  09/20/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.353.0000 5510 UTILITY GAS 0.00 56.05
9101 V2462  09/20/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.353.0000 5520 UTILITY ELECTRIC AU 0.00 3,447.00
9101 v2462  09/20/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.587.0000 5520 UTILITY ELECTRIC AU 0.00 3,447.00
9101 V2462  09/20/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.607.0000 5520 UTILITY ELECTRIC AU 0.00 3,447.00
9101 V2462  09/20/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.353.0000 5520 UTILITY SEPTEMBER 0.00 4,332.17
9101 v2462  09/20/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.587.0000 5520 UTILITY SEPTEMBER 0.00 4,332.17
9101 V2462  09/20/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.607.0000 5520 UTILITY SEPTEMBER 0.00 4,332.17
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 24,066.61
9101 v2463  09/20/23 100256  D&P COMMUNICATIONS 11.1241.607.0000 3410 PHONE SYSTEMS 0.00 250.06
9101 v2463  09/20/23 100256 D&P COMMUNICATIONS 11.1241.353.0000 3410 PHONE SYSTEMS 0.00 250.06
9101 v2463  09/20/23 100256 D&P COMMUNICATIONS 11.1241.587.0000 3410 PHONE SYSTEMS 0.00 250.07
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 750.19
9101 v2464  09/20/23 45988 DEMCO INC 11.1118.587.7200 7910 GSRP SUPPLIES 0.00 612.48
9101 v2465  09/20/23 4693 DUMMIES ON THE RUN 11.1232.000.0000 3190 2023 CPR/1ST AID (1 0.00 7,600.00
9101 V2466  09/20/23 663 FLINN SCIENTIFIC IN 11.1113.353.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 413.56
9101 v2467  09/20/23 100165 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 11.1222.353.0000 3450 HS MEDIA CNT SUPPLI 0.00 402.72
9101 v2468  09/20/23 100717 FSS TECHNOLOGIES 11.1261.000.0000 4110 ALARM SYSM 0.00 84.00
9101 V2469  09/20/23 101326  GREAT LAKES SOUND I 11.1284.353.4510 6410 SND SYST HS CAFE FN 0.00 2,447.62
9101 v2470  09/20/23 101220  KIMBALL MIDWEST 11.1271.000.0000 5730 SHOP SUPPLIES 0.00 144.98
9101 v2471  09/20/23 101251  KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLN SUPPLIES 150274 0.00 765.60
9101 v2471  09/20/23 101251  KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLN SUPPLIES 150913 0.00 1,195.24
9101 v2471  09/20/23 101251  KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLN SUPPLIES 150491 0.00 154.14
9101 v2471  09/20/23 101251  KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLN SUPPLIES 150491 0.00 38.76
9101 v2471  09/20/23 101251  KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLN SUPPLIES 150668 0.00 1,552.08
9101 V2471  09/20/23 101251  KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLN SUPPLIES 150861 0.00 2,256.96
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,962.78
9101 V2472  09/20/23 46377 LAKESHORE LEARNING 11.1118.587.7200 7910 GSRP SUPPLIES 0.00 1,272.82
9101 v2473  09/20/23 1236 LENAWEE INTERMEDIAT 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 40.00
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9101 v2474  09/20/23 101002 MANER COSTERISAN 11.1231.000.0000 3180 AUDIT SRVC FY 6/30/ 0.00 7,000.00
9101 V2475 09/20/23 100202 PEST PATROL 11.1261.000.0000 4110 ES EXTERMINATOR 8/1 0.00 145.00
9101 V2475 09/20/23 100202 PEST PATROL 11.1261.000.0000 4110 MS EXTERMINATOR 8/1 0.00 145.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 290.00
9101 V2476  09/20/23 46670 QUILL CORPORATION 11.1222.587.0000 5990 ES MEDIA CNT DESK 0.00 859.49
9101 v2476  09/20/23 46670 QUILL CORPORATION 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 644.04
9101 V2476  09/20/23 46670 QUILL CORPORATION 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 28.89
9101 V2476  09/20/23 46670 QUILL CORPORATION 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 129.99
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,662.41
9101 V2477  09/20/23 46742 SCHOLASTIC INC 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPIES 0.00 3,542.94
9101 V2478  09/20/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 94.45
9101 V2478 09/20/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 1,046.87
9101 v2478  09/20/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 779.73
9101 V2478  09/20/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 4.94
9101 V2478 09/20/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 111.40
9101 v2478  09/20/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 148.02
9101 V2478  09/20/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 37.10
9101 V2478 09/20/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 397.08
9101 v2478  09/20/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 220.27
9101 V2478  09/20/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 584.89
9101 V2478 09/20/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 139.80
9101 v2478  09/20/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 929.33
9101 V2478  09/20/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 433.87
9101 V2478 09/20/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 3.83
9101 v2478  09/20/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 5.80
9101 V2478  09/20/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 47.56
9101 V2478 09/20/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 210.40
9101 v2478  09/20/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 52.10
9101 V2478  09/20/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 49.05
9101 V2478 09/20/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 116.92
9101 v2478  09/20/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 80.33
9101 V2478  09/20/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 4.18
9101 V2478 09/20/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1113.353.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 251.10
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,749.02
9101 V2479  09/20/23 46596 SELKING INTERNATION 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 0.00 1,945.46
9101 v2480 09/20/23 46759 SET-SEG WORKERS COM 11 9432 23/24 2ND Q WORK CO 0.00 4,776.00
9101 V2482 09/20/23 1962 SHRADER TIRE AND OI 11.1271.000.0000 5720 TIRES 15 0.00 1,831.55
9101 V2483 09/20/23 1951 SIENA HEIGHTS UNIVE 11.1221.607.3890 3120 FUTURE EDUCATOR STI 0.00 9,600.00
9101 V2483 09/20/23 1951 SIENA HEIGHTS UNIVE 11.1221.607.3890 3120 FUTURE EDUCATOR STI 0.00 9,600.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 19,200.00
9101 v2484  09/20/23 1920 STEVENS DISPOSAL & 11.1261.000.0000 3840 SEPT GARBAGE DISPOS 0.00 905.12
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9101 V2485 09/20/23 100590 TEACHER INNOVATIONS 11.1241.607.0000 3190 PLANBOOK SUBSCRIPTI 0.00 364.50
9101 v2486  09/20/23 40699 THRUN LAW FIRM P.C. 11.1231.000.0000 3170 LEGAL SERVICES 0.00 150.00
9101 v2487  09/20/23 46861 TRANSPORTATION ACCE 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 0.00 279.38
9101 v2488  09/20/23 100250  TRI-COUNTY INTERNAT 11.1271.000.0000 4130 BUS 26 - REPAIRS 0.00 19,921.05
9101 V2496  09/29/23 46852 TLC COMMUNITY CREDI 11 9454 DED:9100 TLC CU 0.00 60.00
9101 v2497  09/29/23 100384  TLC COMMUNITY CREDI 11 9454 DED:3009 TLC HSA 0.00 2,310.00
9101 v2508 10/13/23 45716 AMERICAN FAMILY LIF 11 9431 ACCT Owwl5-AFLAC 0.00 99.40
9101 v2509 10/13/23 100140 MG TRUST COMPANY, L 11 9469 DED:8007 MGLNPAY 0.00 232.61
9101 v2510 10/13/23 46852 TLC COMMUNITY CREDI 11 9454 DED:9100 TLC CU 0.00 60.00
9101 v2511 10/13/23 100384 TLC COMMUNITY CREDI 11 9454 DED:3009 TLC HSA 0.00 2,310.00
9101 V2512 10/13/23 101234  TSACG 11 9429 DED:7114 MG TS 403B 0.00 2,386.00
9101 V2512 10/13/23 101234  TSACG 11 9460 DED:7107 GLP 457 0.00 588.09
9101 V2512 10/13/23 101234  TSACG 11 9429 DED:7115 MG TS 457 0.00 750.00
9101 V2512 10/13/23 101234  TSACG 11 9452 DED:7110 MEA PARAD 0.00 950.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,674.09
9101 v2513 10/18/23 45697 ADRIAN LOCKSMITH LL 11.1266.000.9031 6450 SAFETY UPGRADE 0.00 15,850.00
9101 v2514 10/18/23 46681 AVERY OIL AND PROPA 11.1271.000.0000 5710 FUEL 9/7 NO LEAD 0.00 1,594.07
9101 v2514 10/18/23 46681 AVERY OIL AND PROPA 11.1271.000.0000 5710 FUEL 9/15 0.00 1,656.80
9101 v2514 10/18/23 46681 AVERY OIL AND PROPA 11.1271.000.0000 5710 FUEL 9/21 0.00 1,420.29
9101 v2514 10/18/23 46681 AVERY OIL AND PROPA 11.1271.000.0000 5710 FUEL 10/2 0.00 1,488.85
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,160.01
9101 V2515 10/18/23 45998 BLICK ART MATERIALS 11.1113.353.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 140.40
9101 V2515 10/18/23 45998 BLICK ART MATERIALS 11.1113.353.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 1,439.76
9101 V2515 10/18/23 45998 BLICK ART MATERIALS 11.1113.353.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 154.78
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,734.94
9101 V2516 10/18/23 20051 BLISSFIELD MIDDLE S 11.1112.607.0000 7410 MSBOA MS MEMBERSHIP 0.00 375.00
9101 v2517 10/18/23 101408 BSB COMMUNICATIONS, 11.1284.353.4510 6410 MITEL PHONE FINAL 0.00 5,362.83
9101 V2518 10/18/23 45875 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC 11.1284.353.4510 3160 BITDEFENDER - VIRUS 0.00 546.50
9101 V2518 10/18/23 45875 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC 11.1284.587.4510 3160 BITDEFENDER - VIRUS 0.00 546.50
9101 V2518 10/18/23 45875 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC 11.1284.607.4510 3160 BITDEFENDER - VIRUS 0.00 546.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,639.50
9101 V2519 10/18/23 100752 CENGAGE LEARNING 11.1112.607.0000 3450 RENEW SUBSCRIPTION 0.00 5,760.30
9101 V2520 10/18/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.353.0000 5520 UTILITY ELECTRIC 0.00 103.86



BLISSFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT PAGE NUMBER: 47
DATE: 12/05/2024 BLISSFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 09:58:37 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/25

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO TISSUE DT VENDOR  NAME BUDGET CODE ACCNT -—--DESCRIPTION----  SALES TAX AMOUNT
9101 V2520 10/18/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.587.0000 5520 UTILITY ELECTRIC 0.00 103.87
9101 V2520 10/18/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.607.0000 5520 UTILITY ELECTRIC 0.00 103.87
9101 V2520 10/18/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.353.0000 5510 GAS UTILITY 0.00 122.32
9101 V2520 10/18/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.587.0000 5510 GAS UTILITY 0.00 122.32
9101 V2520 10/18/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.607.0000 5510 GAS UTILITY 0.00 122.32
9101 V2520 10/18/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.353.0000 5510 UTILITY GAS 0.00 71.93
9101 V2520 10/18/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.587.0000 5510 UTILITY GAS 0.00 71.94
9101 V2520 10/18/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.607.0000 5510 UTILITY GAS 0.00 71.94
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 894 .37
9101 V2521 10/18/23 101264 CREEK ENTERPRISE, I 11.1284.587.4510 6460 WORK ON CAMERA AT E 0.00 720.00
9101 v2521 10/18/23 101264 CREEK ENTERPRISE, I 11.1284.587.4510 6460 REPLACEMENT CAMERA 0.00 1,605.21
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,325.21
9101 V2522 10/18/23 45948 CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 141.55
9101 V2522 10/18/23 45948 CURRICULUM ASSOCIAT 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 16.99
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 158.54
9101 V2523 10/18/23 100256 D&P COMMUNICATIONS 11.1241.587.0000 3410 LOCAL & LD 0.00 208.22
9101 V2523 10/18/23 100256 D&P COMMUNICATIONS 11.1241.607.0000 3410 LOCAL & LD 0.00 208.23
9101 V2523 10/18/23 100256 D&P COMMUNICATIONS 11.1241.353.0000 3410 LOCAL & LD 0.00 208.23
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 624.68
9101 V2524 10/18/23 101349 DRUG SCREENS PLUS 11.1271.000.0000 3190 DRUG SCREEN (1) 0.00 47 .00
9101 V2525 10/18/23 663 FLINN SCIENTIFIC IN 11.1112.607.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 50.50
9101 V2525 10/18/23 663 FLINN SCIENTIFIC IN 11.1113.353.0000 5210 CLRM SUPPLIES 0.00 30.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 80.50
9101 V2526 10/18/23 2009 GAME ONE 11.1112.607.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 289.96
9101 V2527 10/18/23 100321 HOLLAND BUS COMPANY 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 0.00 75.72
9101 v2528 10/18/23 101250 IMAGINE LEARNING LL 11.1113.353.0000 3711 IS TEACHING PER SEM 0.00 39,600.00
9101 V2529 10/18/23 1242 LINDA M KALMAR 11.1122.607.7777 3210 HOMEBOUND TRAVEL RE 0.00 13.62
9101 V2529 10/18/23 1242 LINDA M KALMAR 11.1122.607.7777 3210 HOMEBOUND TRAVEL RE 0.00 21.88
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 35.50
9101 V2530 10/18/23 101220 KIMBALL MIDWEST 11.1271.000.0000 5980 SHOP PARTS 0.00 279.35
9101 V2531 10/18/23 101251 KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLN SUPPLIES 150861 0.00 137.91
9101 V2531 10/18/23 101251 KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLN SUPPLIES 151260 0.00 649.57
9101 V2531 10/18/23 101251 KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLN SUPPLIES 150861 0.00 26.75
9101 V2531 10/18/23 101251 KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLNSUPPLIES 1514476 0.00 482.58
9101 V2531 10/18/23 101251 KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLN SUPPLIES 150277 0.00 505.98
9101 V2531 10/18/23 101251 KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLI SUPPLIES 151447 0.00 81.20
9101 V2531 10/18/23 101251 KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLN SUPPLIES 151638 0.00 1,807.74
9101 V2531 10/18/23 101251 KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLN SUPPLIES 151841 0.00 913.11
9101 V2531 10/18/23 101251 KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLN SUPPLIES 151638 0.00 409.55
9101 V2531 10/18/23 101251 KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLN SUPPLIES 151665 0.00 287.22



BLISSFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT PAGE NUMBER: 48
DATE: 12/05/2024 BLISSFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 09:58:37 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/25

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET CODE ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,301.61
9101 V2532 10/18/23 840 LENAWEE COUNTY SUPE 11.1232.000.0000 7410 2023-24 ANNUAL DUES 0.00 100.00
9101 V2533 10/18/23 1236 LENAWEE INTERMEDIAT 11.1232.000.0000 3510 SCHOOL OF CHOICE AD 0.00 196.02
9101 V2533 10/18/23 1236 LENAWEE INTERMEDIAT 11.1271.000.0000 4130 TOWING SERVICE 0.00 490.00
9101 V2533 10/18/23 1236 LENAWEE INTERMEDIAT 11.1252.000.0000 8220 23/24 1ST QUARTER S 0.00 24,250.29
9101 V2533 10/18/23 1236 LENAWEE INTERMEDIAT 11.1252.000.0000 8220 23/24 2ND QUARTER S 0.00 24,327.25
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 49,263.56
9101 V2534 10/18/23 101368 LIVING SLOW, LLC - 11.1229.000.9037 3120 MENTAL HEALTH PRESE 0.00 1,578.60
9101 V2535 10/18/23 1353 MIDWEST TRANSIT EQU 11.1271.000.0000 5730 REPAIR PARTS 0.00 196.62
9101 V2536  10/18/23 100058  DIANN PAULWARNER 11.1271.000.0000 7910 MEAL REIMBURSEMENT 0.00 10.00
9101 V2537 10/18/23 100202 PEST PATROL 11.1261.000.0000 4110 ES BUG SERVICE 9/15 0.00 145.00
9101 v2537 10/18/23 100202 PEST PATROL 11.1261.000.0000 4110 MS BUG SERVICE 9/15 0.00 145.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 290.00
9101 V2538 10/18/23 46436 R W MERCER COMPANY 11.1271.000.0000 4190 TANK INSPECTION 0.00 250.00
9101 V2539 10/18/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1112.607.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 143.14
9101 V2539 10/18/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1222.607.0000 5310 MS MEDIA CNT SUPPLI 0.00 120.10
9101 v2539 10/18/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1127.353.8000 7910 MS PLANNERS 0.00 1,179.90
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,443.14
9101 v2540 10/18/23 100253 SECREST,WARDLE,LYNC 11.1231.000.0000 3170 LEGAL FEES 0.00 37.96
9101 v2541  10/18/23 46596 SELKING INTERNATION 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 0.00 876.18
9101 v2541  10/18/23 46596 SELKING INTERNATION 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 10574690P 0.00 449.20
9101 v2541  10/18/23 46596 SELKING INTERNATION 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 10574884pP 0.00 360.72
9101 v2541  10/18/23 46596 SELKING INTERNATION 11.1271.000.0000 4190 BUS 15-8 REPAIR 10 0.00 1,442.52
9101 v2541  10/18/23 46596 SELKING INTERNATION 11.1271.000.0000 6450 BUS 25 REPAIR 10419 0.00 6,193.20
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 9,321.82
9101 V2542 10/18/23 100440  SANDRA SHIVELY 11.1271.000.0000 7910 MEAL REIMBURSEMENT 0.00 10.00
9101 v2543 10/18/23 1951 SIENA HEIGHTS UNIVE 11.1113.353.0000 3720 DUAL ENRLMNT (50) 0.00 31,800.00
9101 V2544 10/18/23 3330 STAPLES BUSINESS AD 11.1113.353.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 420.12
9101 v2544 10/18/23 3330 STAPLES BUSINESS AD 11.1113.353.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 28.00
9101 v2544 10/18/23 3330 STAPLES BUSINESS AD 11.1113.353.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 166.31
9101 V2544 10/18/23 3330 STAPLES BUSINESS AD 11.1212.353.0000 5910 CCC SUPPLIES 0.00 563.66
9101 v2544 10/18/23 3330 STAPLES BUSINESS AD 11.1241.353.0000 5910 HS OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 189.99
9101 v2544 10/18/23 3330 STAPLES BUSINESS AD 11.1127.353.8000 7910 CCC DESK 0.00 1,034.99
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,403.07
9101 v2545 10/18/23 101031  STEVE WEISS MUSIC  11.1113.353.0000 6460 BAND EQPT 0.00 581.85
9101 v2546  10/18/23 1920 STEVENS DISPOSAL & 11.1261.000.0000 3840 GARBAGE DISPOSAL OC 0.00 905.12



BLISSFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
DATE: 12/05/2024
TIME: 09:58:37
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/25

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR

9101 v2547  10/18/23 46861
9101 V2547  10/18/23 46861
TOTAL CHECK

9101 v2548  10/18/23 100250
9101 v2549  10/18/23 5

9101 v2549  10/18/23 5
TOTAL CHECK

9101 v2550 10/27/23 101435
9101 v2551 10/27/23 100140
9101 v2552  10/27/23 46852
9101 v2553  10/27/23 100384
9101 v2554  10/27/23 101234
9101 v2554  10/27/23 101234
9101 v2554  10/27/23 101234
9101 v2554  10/27/23 101234
TOTAL CHECK

9101 v2556  11/03/23 101439
9101 v2556  11/03/23 101439
9101 v2556  11/03/23 101439
TOTAL CHECK

9101 v2561 11/09/23 45716
9101 v2562  11/09/23 100140
9101 v2563  11/09/23 46852
9101 V2564  11/09/23 100384
9101 v2565  11/09/23 101234
9101 v2565 11/09/23 101234
9101 v2565 11/09/23 101234
9101 V2565  11/09/23 101234
TOTAL CHECK

9101 V2566  11/22/23 100589
9101 V2566  11/22/23 100589
9101 v2566  11/22/23 100589
9101 V2566  11/22/23 100589
9101 V2566  11/22/23 100589

TOTAL CHECK

BLISSFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

NAME

TRANSPORTATION ACCE
TRANSPORTATION ACCE
TRI-COUNTY INTERNAT
WORKSPHERE OCCUPATI
WORKSPHERE OCCUPATI
JAMES W MUELLER

MG TRUST COMPANY, L
TLC COMMUNITY CREDI
TLC COMMUNITY CREDI
TSACG

TSACG

TSACG
TSACG

INTERMEDIA.NET,
INTERMEDIA.NET,
INTERMEDIA.NET,

INC
INC
INC

AMERICAN FAMILY LIF

MG TRUST COMPANY, L
TLC COMMUNITY CREDI
TLC COMMUNITY CREDI

TSACG
TSACG
TSACG
TSACG

ADRIAN
ADRIAN
ADRIAN
ADRIAN
ADRIAN

ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC

BUDGET CODE

11.1271.000
11.1271.000
11.1271.000
11.1271.000
11.1271.000
11

11

11.1241.587
11.1241.607
11.1241.353

11
11

11.1261.000
11.1261.000
11.1261.000
11.1261.000
11.1261.000

.0000
.0000

.0000

.0000
.0000

.0000
.0000
.0000

.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000

ACCNT

5730
5730
6450
3190
3190
9428
9469
9454
9454
9429
9460

9429
9452

3410
3410
3410

9431
9469
9454
9454

9429
9460
9429
9452

6410
4190
4190
4190
4190

----DESCRIPTION----

BUS
BUS

PARTS
PARTS

BUS REPAIR BUS #3

DOT
DOT

PHYSICAL (1)
PHYSICAL (1)

DED:9700 BEN/ESTATE
8007
9100
3009
7114
7107

7115
7110

DED: MGLNPAY

DED: TLC CU

DED: TLC HSA
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:

MG TS 403B
GLP 457

MG TS 457

MEA PARAD

LOCAL & LD PHONE
LOCAL & LD PHONE
LOCAL & LD PHONE
ACCT Owwl5 - AFLAC
18007
9100
3009
7114
7107

7115
7110

DED MGLNPAY

DED: TLC CU

DED: TLC HSA

MG TS 403B
GLP 457

MG TS 457

MEA PARAD

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:

INSTALL NEW SPEAKER
ES GENERATOR SERVIC
HS GENERATOR SERVIC
ES BATTING CAGE

ES COMPRESSOR

SALES TAX
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AMOUNT
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110.
357.
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220.
110.
330.

7,467.
232.

60.

2,310.

2,386.
588.
750.

4,674.
228.
228.

228.
684.



BLISSFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
DATE: 12/05/2024 BLISSFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
TIME: 09:58:37 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/25

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET CODE ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION----
9101 V2567 11/22/23 45697 ADRIAN LOCKSMITH LL 11.1261.000.0000 5990 KEYS

9101 V2568 11/22/23 48622 ADRIAN MECHANICAL S 11.1261.000.0000 4120 HS AC

9101 V2568 11/22/23 48622 ADRIAN MECHANICAL S 11.1261.000.0000 4120 BUILDINGS HVAC

9101 V2568 11/22/23 48622 ADRIAN MECHANICAL S 11.1261.000.0000 4120 MS CSD-1

9101 V2568 11/22/23 48622 ADRIAN MECHANICAL S 11.1261.000.0000 4120 HS CsD-1

9101 V2568 11/22/23 48622 ADRIAN MECHANICAL S 11.1261.000.0000 4120 ES CSD-1

9101 V2568 11/22/23 48622 ADRIAN MECHANICAL S 11.1261.000.0000 4120 ES FREEZER

9101 V2568 11/22/23 48622 ADRIAN MECHANICAL S 11.1261.000.0000 4120 MS VAV

9101 V2568 11/22/23 48622 ADRIAN MECHANICAL S 11.1261.000.0000 4120 MS BOILER

9101 V2568 11/22/23 48622 ADRIAN MECHANICAL S 11.1261.000.0000 4120 HS AHU CAFETERIA
9101 V2568 11/22/23 48622 ADRIAN MECHANICAL S 11.1261.000.0000 4120 HS GYM AHU

TOTAL CHECK

9101 V2569 11/22/23 46681 AVERY OIL AND PROPA 11.1271.000.0000 5710 GASOLINE 10/12

9101 V2569 11/22/23 46681 AVERY OIL AND PROPA 11.1271.000.0000 5710 GASOLINE 10/20

9101 V2569 11/22/23 46681 AVERY OIL AND PROPA 11.1271.000.0000 5710 GASOLINE 10/31
TOTAL CHECK

9101 V2570 11/22/23 100415 BEAUBIEN INC 11.1261.000.0000 4110 IRRIGATION SHUT DOW
9101 V2571 11/22/23 45998 BLICK ART MATERIALS 11.1113.353.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPIES
9101 V2572 11/22/23 45792 BLISSFIELD HIGH SCH 11.1113.353.0000 5119 FFA CHICKENS

9101 V2572 11/22/23 45792 BLISSFIELD HIGH SCH 11.1113.353.0000 5119 MI FFA ALUMNI ASSOC
9101 V2572 11/22/23 45792 BLISSFIELD HIGH SCH 11.1241.353.0000 3220 MI FFA ALUMNI ASSOC
9101 V2572 11/22/23 45792 BLISSFIELD HIGH SCH 11.1232.000.0000 5990 COOKIES FOR TEACHER
TOTAL CHECK

9101 V2573 11/22/23 20051 BLISSFIELD MIDDLE S 11.1112.607.0000 3190 ASSEMBLY - DEPOSIT
9101 v2573 11/22/23 20051 BLISSFIELD MIDDLE S 11.1241.607.0000 3430 POSTAGE

TOTAL CHECK

9101 V2574 11/22/23 100397 BLUUM OF MINNESOTA 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPIES
9101 V2574 11/22/23 100397 BLUUM OF MINNESOTA 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPIES
9101 V2574 11/22/23 100397 BLUUM OF MINNESOTA 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPIES
9101 V2574 11/22/23 100397 BLUUM OF MINNESOTA 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPIES
9101 V2574 11/22/23 100397 BLUUM OF MINNESOTA 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPIES
TOTAL CHECK

9101 V2575 11/22/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.353.0000 5520 UTILITY NOVEMBER
9101 V2575 11/22/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.587.0000 5520 UTILITY NOVEMBER
9101 V2575 11/22/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.607.0000 5520 UTILITY NOVEMBER
9101 V2575 11/22/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.353.0000 5520 UTILITY ELECTRIC
9101 V2575 11/22/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.587.0000 5520 UTILITY ELECTRIC
9101 V2575 11/22/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.607.0000 5520 UTILITY ELECTRIC
9101 V2575 11/22/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.353.0000 5510 GAS UTILITY

9101 V2575 11/22/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.587.0000 5510 GAS UTILITY

9101 V2575 11/22/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.607.0000 5510 GAS UTILITY

9101 V2575 11/22/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.353.0000 5510 UTILITY GAS

9101 V2575  11/22/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.587.0000 5510 UTILITY GAS

SALES TAX
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BLISSFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT PAGE NUMBER: 51
DATE: 12/05/2024 BLISSFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 09:58:37 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/25

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET CODE ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
9101 V2575 11/22/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.607.0000 5510 UTILITY GAS 0.00 360.10
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 18,313.76
9101 v2577 11/22/23 405 DAKTRONICS INC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 SB SCOREBOARD 0.00 25.00
9101 V2578 11/22/23 45988 DEMCO INC 11.1222.607.0000 5310 MS MEDIA SUPPLIES 0.00 159.42
9101 V2579 11/22/23 6004 DISCOUNT SCHOOL Sup 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 413.90
9101 v2580 11/22/23 15215 EQUIPARTS CORP 11.1261.000.0000 5990 PLUMBING PARTS 0.00 811.22
9101 v2581  11/22/23 663 FLINN SCIENTIFIC IN 11.1112.607.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPIES 0.00 215.44
9101 v2581  11/22/23 663 FLINN SCIENTIFIC IN 11.1113.353.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPIES 0.00 40.28
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 255.72
9101 V2582 11/22/23 100457 FLOOR CARE CONCEPTS 11.1261.000.0000 5990 FLOOR CLEANER # 122 0.00 150.00
9101 V2582 11/22/23 100457 FLOOR CARE CONCEPTS 11.1261.000.0000 5990 FLOOR CLEANER #1225 0.00 110.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 260.00
9101 V2583 11/22/23 100717 FSS TECHNOLOGIES 11.1261.000.0000 4110 QUARTLY ALARM MONIT 0.00 480.00
9101 V2584 11/22/23 46156 GOPHER SPORT 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 60.36
9101 V2585 11/22/23 44056 GRAINGER 11.1261.000.0000 5980 HS SPEAKER CABINET 0.00 603.79
9101 V2585 11/22/23 44056 GRAINGER 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 0.00 46.69
9101 V2585 11/22/23 44056 GRAINGER 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 0.00 173.19
9101 V2585 11/22/23 44056 GRAINGER 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPLIES 0.00 92.30
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 915.97
9101 v2586  11/22/23 100321  HOLLAND BUS COMPANY 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 0.00 57.04
9101 V2587 11/22/23 101439  INTERMEDIA.NET, INC 11.1241.353.0000 3410 LOCAL & LD PHONE 0.00 400.45
9101 v2587 11/22/23 101439  INTERMEDIA.NET, INC 11.1241.587.0000 3410 LOCAL & LD PHONE 0.00 400.45
9101 v2587 11/22/23 101439  INTERMEDIA.NET, INC 11.1241.607.0000 3410 LOCAL & LD PHONE 0.00 400.45
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,201.35
9101 V2588 11/22/23 100073 J.W. PEPPER & SON, 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPIES 0.00 157.97
9101 V2588 11/22/23 100073 J.wW. PEPPER & SON, 11.1113.353.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPIES 0.00 221.99
9101 V2588 11/22/23 100073 J.W. PEPPER & SON, 11.1113.353.0000 5110 HS CHOIR 0.00 56.98
9101 V2588 11/22/23 100073 J.W. PEPPER & SON, 11.1113.353.0000 5110 HS CHOIR 0.00 19.99
9101 V2588 11/22/23 100073 J.wW. PEPPER & SON, 11.1113.353.0000 5110 HS CHOIR 0.00 26.65
9101 V2588 11/22/23 100073 J.W. PEPPER & SON, 11.1113.353.0000 5110 HS CHOIR 0.00 73.38
9101 V2588 11/22/23 100073 J.W. PEPPER & SON, 11.1113.353.0000 5110 HS CHOIR 0.00 141.05
9101 V2588 11/22/23 100073 J.wW. PEPPER & SON, 11.1113.353.0000 5110 HS BAND 0.00 147.99
9101 V2588 11/22/23 100073 J.W. PEPPER & SON, 11.1113.353.0000 5110 HS CHOIR 0.00 19.99
9101 V2588 11/22/23 100073 J.W. PEPPER & SON, 11.1113.353.0000 5110 HS CHOIR 0.00 2.30
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 868.29
9101 v2589 11/22/23 100537 JIM'S TOWING & ROAD 11.1271.000.0000 4130 TOW SERVICE BUS 0.00 550.00
9101 V2590 11/22/23 101220  KIMBALL MIDWEST 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 0.00 129.00



BLISSFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT PAGE NUMBER: 52
DATE: 12/05/2024 BLISSFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 09:58:37 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'
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FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET CODE ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
9101 v2591  11/22/23 101251  KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLNG SUPPLIES 15204 0.00 3,043.32
9101 v2591  11/22/23 101251  KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLNG SUPPLIES 15141 0.00 163.82
9101 v2591  11/22/23 101251  KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLNG SUPPLIES 15244 0.00 1,184.02
9101 v2591  11/22/23 101251  KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLNG SUPPLIES 15264 0.00 2,481.82
9101 V2591  11/22/23 101251  KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLNG SUPPLIES 15285 0.00 1,202.99
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 8,075.97
9101 V2592 11/22/23 1236 LENAWEE INTERMEDIAT 11.1271.000.0000 4130 TOWING SERVICE 0.00 210.00
9101 V2592 11/22/23 1236 LENAWEE INTERMEDIAT 11.1271.000.0000 4130 BUS REPAIR 18 0.00 744.19
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 954.19
9101 v2593 11/22/23 101002 MANER COSTERISAN 11.1231.000.0000 3180 AUDIT FISCAL YEAR E 0.00 600.00
9101 V2594 11/22/23 1353 MIDWEST TRANSIT EQU 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 0.00 432.94
9101 V2595 11/22/23 100202 PEST PATROL 11.1261.000.0000 4110 ES PEST CONTROL 10/ 0.00 145.00
9101 V2595 11/22/23 100202 PEST PATROL 11.1261.000.0000 4110 MS PEST CONTROL 10/ 0.00 145.00
9101 V2595 11/22/23 100202 PEST PATROL 11.1261.000.0000 4110 BEE SPRAYING 0.00 175.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 465.00
9101 v2596  11/22/23 101265 PLAY VERSUS INC 11.1113.353.0000 3450 E-SPORTS PROGRAM 0.00 400.00
9101 v2597 11/22/23 100412 PROJECT LEAD THE WA 11.1112.607.0000 5111 PLTW SUPPLIES 0.00 438.25
9101 V2598 11/22/23 46670 QUILL CORPORATION 11.1118.587.7201 7910 FOODSERV GSRP 0.00 48.57
9101 V2598 11/22/23 46670 QUILL CORPORATION 11.1118.587.7200 7910 GSRP SUPPLIES 0.00 168.55
9101 V2598 11/22/23 46670 QUILL CORPORATION 11.1111.587.0000 5110 NURSE CUPS 0.00 43.99
9101 V2598 11/22/23 46670 QUILL CORPORATION 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 342.41
9101 v2598 11/22/23 46670 QUILL CORPORATION 11.1261.000.0000 5990 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 65.16
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 668.68
9101 v2599 11/22/23 46690 REALLY GOOD STUFF  11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 71.94
9101 v2600 11/22/23 46719 RUNYAN POTTERY SUPP 11.1112.607.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 265.00
9101 V2600 11/22/23 46719 RUNYAN POTTERY SUPP 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 306.00
9101 V2600 11/22/23 46719 RUNYAN POTTERY SUPP 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 72.50
9101 V2600 11/22/23 46719 RUNYAN POTTERY SUPP 11.1112.607.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 72.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 716.00
9101 v2601  11/22/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1112.607.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 72.63
9101 V2601  11/22/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1112.607.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 216.66
9101 V2601  11/22/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1112.607.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 103.16
9101 v2601 11/22/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1125.587.8700 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 164.95
9101 V2601  11/22/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1125.587.8700 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 59.98
9101 v2601 11/22/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1125.587.8700 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 33.72
9101 v2601 11/22/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1125.587.8700 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 179.68
9101 V2601  11/22/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 22.16
9101 v2601 11/22/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 35.96
9101 v2601  11/22/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 96.12
9101 V2601  11/22/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 235.35
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9101 v2601 11/22/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 49.50
9101 v2601  11/22/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 198.12
9101 V2601  11/22/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 20.08
9101 v2601 11/22/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 59.95
9101 v2601  11/22/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 11.99
9101 V2601  11/22/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 31.94
9101 v2601 11/22/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 374.47
9101 v2601  11/22/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 21.48
9101 V2601  11/22/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 404.36
9101 V2601  11/22/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1112.607.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 39.21
9101 v2601  11/22/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1112.607.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 2,456.76
9101 V2601  11/22/23 46754 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L 11.1112.607.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 553.16
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,441.39
9101 V2602 11/22/23 46596 SELKING INTERNATION 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 0.00 604.52
9101 v2602 11/22/23 46596 SELKING INTERNATION 11.1271.000.0000 4130 BUS REPAIR 23 0.00 1,559.24
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,163.76
9101 v2604 11/22/23 1962 SHRADER TIRE AND OI 11.1271.000.0000 5720 TIRE 4 0.00 1,844.08
9101 V2605 11/22/23 100470  JENNIFER HOLLY STAE 11.1111.587.0000 3210 MILEAGE REIMBRS 0.00 22.93
9101 v2606  11/22/23 3330 STAPLES BUSINESS AD 11.1112.607.0000 5111 PLTW SUPPLIES 0.00 973.78
9101 V2606  11/22/23 3330 STAPLES BUSINESS AD 11.1127.353.8000 7910 CAREER PREP SUPPLIE 0.00 630.09
9101 V2606  11/22/23 3330 STAPLES BUSINESS AD 11.1212.353.0000 5910 CCC OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 66.94
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,670.81
9101 v2607 11/22/23 1920 STEVENS DISPOSAL & 11.1261.000.0000 3840 GARBAGE REMOVAL NOV 0.00 905.12
9101 V2608 11/22/23 100421  TEACHERS PAY TEACHE 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 68.96
9101 V2608 11/22/23 100421 TEACHERS PAY TEACHE 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 59.74
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 128.70
9101 v2609 11/22/23 46861 TRANSPORTATION ACCE 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 0.00 120.81
9101 V2610 11/22/23 100250  TRI-COUNTY INTERNAT 11.1271.000.0000 4130 BUS REPAIRS 24 0.00 1,814.82
9101 v2611  11/22/23 1278 ULINE INC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 MAINT SUPPIES 0.00 210.15
9101 V2612 11/22/23 100402  VEX ROBOTICS, INC 11.1112.607.0000 5111 PLTW SUPPLIES 0.00 3,999.00
9101 V2613 11/22/23 101233 SAMANTHA A BUGGIA  11.1113.353.0000 5119 MILEAGE REIMB 0.00 87.12
9101 V2613 11/22/23 101233 SAMANTHA A BUGGIA  11.1113.353.0000 5119 MILEAGE REIMB 0.00 122.88
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 210.00
9101 V2614 11/22/23 5 WORKSPHERE OCCUPATI 11.1271.000.0000 3190 DOT PHYSICAL (1) 0.00 110.00
9101 V2618 11/24/23 100140 MG TRUST COMPANY, L 11 9469 DED:8007 MGLNPAY 0.00 87.77
9101 V2619 11/24/23 46852 TLC COMMUNITY CREDI 11 9454 DED:9100 TLC CU 0.00 60.00
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9101 V2638 12/20/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.353.0000 5510 GAS UTILITY 0.00 1,898.15
9101 V2638 12/20/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.587.0000 5510 GAS UTILITY 0.00 1,898.16
9101 V2638 12/20/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.607.0000 5510 GAS UTILITY 0.00 1,898.16
9101 V2638 12/20/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.353.0000 5510 UTILITY GAS 0.00 1,083.26
9101 V2638 12/20/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.587.0000 5510 UTILITY GAS 0.00 1,083.26
9101 V2638 12/20/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.607.0000 5510 UTILITY GAS 0.00 1,083.26
9101 V2638 12/20/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.353.0000 5520 UTILITY NOVEMBER 0.00 5,062.71
9101 V2638 12/20/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.587.0000 5520 UTILITY NOVEMBER 0.00 5,062.71
9101 V2638 12/20/23 45921 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11.1261.607.0000 5520 UTILITY NOVEMBER 0.00 5,062.71
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 24,490.91
9101 V2639 12/20/23 100256  D&P COMMUNICATIONS 11.1241.353.0000 3410 PHONE SYSTEMS 0.00 50.02
9101 V2639 12/20/23 100256  D&P COMMUNICATIONS 11.1241.607.0000 3410 PHONE SYSTEMS 0.00 50.02
9101 V2639 12/20/23 100256  D&P COMMUNICATIONS 11.1241.587.0000 3410 PHONE SYSTEMS 0.00 50.03
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 150.07
9101 V2640 12/20/23 405 DAKTRONICS INC 11.1261.000.0000 4190 HS SPEAKER INSTALL 0.00 742.50
9101 V2641 12/20/23 101349 DRUG SCREENS PLUS  11.1271.000.0000 3190 DOT TEST (1) 0.00 47.00
9101 V2642 12/20/23 15215 EQUIPARTS CORP 11.1261.000.0000 5990 PLUMBING SUPPLIES 0.00 82.47
9101 V2643 12/20/23 663 FLINN SCIENTIFIC IN 11.1112.607.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 467.50
9101 V2643 12/20/23 663 FLINN SCIENTIFIC IN 11.1112.607.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLES 0.00 360.87
9101 V2643 12/20/23 663 FLINN SCIENTIFIC IN 11.1113.353.0000 5110 SCIENCE SUPPLIES 0.00 83.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 911.37
9101 V2644 12/20/23 100717 FSS TECHNOLOGIES 11.1261.000.0000 4110 HS MONITOR DEC-FEB 0.00 84.00
9101 V2645 12/20/23 101165  GREAT MINDS PBC 11.1111.587.0000 3450 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 579.00
9101 V2645 12/20/23 101165 GREAT MINDS PBC 11.1111.587.0000 3450 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 598.50
9101 V2645 12/20/23 101165 GREAT MINDS PBC 11.1111.587.0000 3450 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 299.20
9101 V2645 12/20/23 101165  GREAT MINDS PBC 11.1111.587.0000 3450 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 0.05
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,476.75
9101 V2646  12/20/23 101439  INTERMEDIA.NET, INC 11.1241.353.0000 3410 LOCAL & LD PHONE 0.00 218.01
9101 V2646  12/20/23 101439  INTERMEDIA.NET, INC 11.1241.607.0000 3410 LOCAL & LD PHONE 0.00 218.01
9101 V2646  12/20/23 101439  INTERMEDIA.NET, INC 11.1241.587.0000 3410 LOCAL & LD PHONE 0.00 218.02
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 654.04
9101 V2647 12/20/23 100073 J.wW. PEPPER & SON, 11.1113.353.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 60.00
9101 V2647 12/20/23 100073 J.W. PEPPER & SON, 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 2.30
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 62.30
9101 V2648 12/20/23 43064 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUIL 11.1222.353.0000 5310 MEDIA CNT SUBSCRPTN 0.00 996.72
9101 V2649 12/20/23 1242 LINDA M KALMAR 11.1122.607.7777 3210 HOMEBOUND TRAVEL RE 0.00 29.48
9101 V2650 12/20/23 101251  KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLN SUPPLIES 153058 0.00 472.60
9101 V2650 12/20/23 101251  KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLN SUPPLIES 153262 0.00 455.06
9101 V2650 12/20/23 101251  KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLN SUPPLIES 153385 0.00 113.91
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9101 V2650 12/20/23 101251  KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLN SUPPLIES 153380 0.00 110.79
9101 V2650 12/20/23 101251  KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLN SUPPLIES 153354 0.00 87.23
9101 V2650 12/20/23 101251  KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLN SUPPLIES 153583 0.00 448.27
9101 V2650 12/20/23 101251  KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLN SUPPLIES 153385 0.00 103.96
9101 V2650 12/20/23 101251  KSS ENTERPRISES,LLC 11.1261.000.0000 5990 CLN SUPPLIES 153110 0.00 223.16
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,014.98
9101 V2651 12/20/23 101051  LIBRARYSKILLS, INC 11.1222.587.0000 5310 ES MEDIA SUPPLIES 0.00 202.95
9101 V2652 12/20/23 1353 MIDWEST TRANSIT EQU 11.1271.000.0000 5730 BUS PARTS 0.00 306.10
9101 V2653 12/20/23 101450 NICOLE DARISH 11.1113.353.0000 3190 BAND CAMP ASSISTANT 0.00 990.00
9101 V2654 12/20/23 100504  NORTHWEST EVALUATIO 11.1111.587.0000 3450 MAP GROWTH FOR 2023 0.00 3,740.00
9101 V2654 12/20/23 100504  NORTHWEST EVALUATIO 11.1112.607.0000 3450 MAP GROWTH FOR 2023 0.00 3,740.00
9101 V2654 12/20/23 100504  NORTHWEST EVALUATIO 11.1113.353.0000 3450 MAP GROWTH FOR 2023 0.00 4,582.50
9101 V2654 12/20/23 100504  NORTHWEST EVALUATIO 11.1125.587.8600 3450 MAP READING BUNDLE 0.00 980.00
9101 V2654 12/20/23 100504  NORTHWEST EVALUATIO 11.1125.587.8600 3190 MAP READING BUNDLE 0.00 1,890.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 14,932.50
9101 V2655 12/20/23 100202 PEST PATROL 11.1261.000.0000 4110 ES PEST CONTROL 11/ 0.00 145.00
9101 V2655 12/20/23 100202 PEST PATROL 11.1261.000.0000 4110 MS PEST CONTROL 11/ 0.00 145.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 290.00
9101 V2656  12/20/23 100412 PROJECT LEAD THE WA 11.1112.607.0000 5111 PLTW SUPPLIES 0.00 910.00
9101 V2657 12/20/23 46670 QUILL CORPORATION 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 6.01
9101 V2657 12/20/23 46670 QUILL CORPORATION 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 73.36
9101 V2657 12/20/23 46670 QUILL CORPORATION 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 31.14
9101 V2657 12/20/23 46670 QUILL CORPORATION 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 125.54
9101 V2657 12/20/23 46670 QUILL CORPORATION 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 29.69
9101 V2657 12/20/23 46670 QUILL CORPORATION 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 100.08
9101 V2657 12/20/23 46670 QUILL CORPORATION 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 324.38
9101 V2657 12/20/23 46670 QUILL CORPORATION 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 266.86
9101 V2657 12/20/23 46670 QUILL CORPORATION 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 40.88
9101 V2657 12/20/23 46670 QUILL CORPORATION 11.1111.587.0000 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 37.20
9101 V2657 12/20/23 46670 QUILL CORPORATION 11.1241.587.0000 5910 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 93.64
9101 V2657 12/20/23 46670 QUILL CORPORATION 11.1241.587.0000 5910 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 38.31
9101 V2657 12/20/23 46670 QUILL CORPORATION 11.1222.587.0000 5310 MEDIA SUPPLIES 0.00 1,465.41
9101 V2657 12/20/23 46670 QUILL CORPORATION 11.1222.587.0000 5310 MEDIA SUPPLIES 0.00 15.97
9101 V2657 12/20/23 46670 QUILL CORPORATION 11.1222.587.0000 5310 MEDIA SUPPLIES 0.00 6.74
9101 V2657 12/20/23 46670 QUILL CORPORATION 11.1118.587.7201 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 212.54
9101 V2657 12/20/23 46670 QUILL CORPORATION 11.1118.587.7201 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 80.20
9101 V2657 12/20/23 46670 QUILL CORPORATION 11.1118.587.7201 5110 TEACHING SUPPLIES 0.00 113.94
9101 V2657 12/20/23 46670 QUILL CORPORATION 11.1241.587.0000 5910 ES OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 37.20
9101 V2657 12/20/23 46670 QUILL CORPORATION 11.1241.587.0000 5910 ES OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 93.64
9101 V2657 12/20/23 46670 QUILL CORPORATION 11.1241.587.0000 5910 ES OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 38.31
9101 V2657 12/20/23 46670 QUILL CORPORATION 11.1271.000.0000 5910 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 48.58
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,279.62
9101 V2658 12/20/23 46436 R W MERCER COMPANY 11.1271.000.0000 4190 UNDRGRND TANK INSPC 0.00 250.00



BLISSFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

DATE: 12/05/2024
TIME: 09:58:37

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'

ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/25

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR

9101 V2659 12/20/23 100107
9101 V2660 12/20/23 6701
9101 V2661  12/20/23 46754
9101 V2661  12/20/23 46754
9101 V2661 12/20/23 46754
9101 V2661  12/20/23 46754
9101 V2661  12/20/23 46754
9101 V2661 12/20/23 46754
9101 V2661  12/20/23 46754
TOTAL CHECK

9101 V2662  12/20/23 46596
9101 V2662  12/20/23 46596
TOTAL CHECK

9101 V2663  12/20/23 46759
9101 V2664  12/20/23 100440
9101 v2665  12/20/23 3330
9101 V2666  12/20/23 1920
9101 V2667  12/20/23 100421
9101 V2667  12/20/23 100421
9101 V2667 12/20/23 100421
9101 V2667  12/20/23 100421
TOTAL CHECK

9101 V2668  12/20/23 100435
9101 V2669  12/20/23 46861
9101 V2669  12/20/23 46861
TOTAL CHECK

9101 V2670 12/20/23 1278
9101 V2671 12/20/23 46876
9101 V2672  12/22/23 100140
9101 V2673  12/22/23 46852
9101 v2674 12/22/23 100384
9101 V2675  12/22/23 101234
9101 V2675 12/22/23 101234
9101 V2675  12/22/23 101234

BLISSFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

NAME

ROCHESTER 100 INC
SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAI

SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L
SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L
SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L
SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L
SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L
SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L
SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L

SELKING INTERNATION
SELKING INTERNATION
SET-SEG WORKERS COM
SANDRA SHIVELY

STAPLES BUSINESS AD
STEVENS DISPOSAL &
TEACHERS
TEACHERS

TEACHERS
TEACHERS

PAY TEACHE
PAY TEACHE
PAY TEACHE
PAY TEACHE

TORRENCE SOUND EQUI

TRANSPORTATION ACCE

TRANSPORTATION ACCE
ULINE INC

UNITY SCHOOL BUS PA
MG TRUST COMPANY, L
TLC COMMUNITY CREDI
TLC COMMUNITY CREDI
TSACG

TSACG

TSACG

BUDGET CODE

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11
11
11
11
11

.1111.
.1118.
.1111.
.1111.
L1111,
.1122
L1112

.1122
.1222

.1271.
.1271.

.1271.
L1112
.1261.
.1111.
.1111.
.1111.
.1111.
1284.
1271.
1271.
1113.

1271.

587.
587.
587.

587.
587.

.607.
.607.
.607.
.607.

000.
000.

000.

.607.

000.
587.
587.
587.
587.
587.
000.
000.
353.

000.

0000
7201
0000
0000
0000
7777
0000

7777
0000

0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
4510
0000
0000
0000

0000

ACCNT

5110
7910
6420
5110
5110
5110
5111

5110
5310

4130
4130
9432
7910
5110
3840
5110
5110
5110
5110
3190
5730
5730
6450
5730
9469
9454
9454
9460

9429
9452

----DESCRIPTION----

TEACHING SUPPLIES
GSRP SUPPLIES

HORSESHOE TABLES
TEACHING SUPPLIES
TEACHING SUPPLIES
TEACHING SUPPLIES
PLTW SUPPLIES

TEACHING SUPPLIES
MEDIA SUPPLIES

BUS REPAIR 19

BUS REPAIR 19

23/24 3RD Q WORK CO
MEAL REIMBURSEMENT
TEACHING SUPPLIES
DEC TRASH REMOVAL
TEACHING SUPPLIES
TEACHING SUPPLIES
TEACHING SUPPLIES
TEACHING SUPPLIES
ES PA SYSTEM REPAIR
BUS PARTS

BUS PARTS

1 CABINET FOR ROBOT
BUS PARTS

DED: 8007 MGLNPAY
DED:9100 TLC CU
DED:3009 TLC HSA
DED:7107 GLP 457

DED:7115 MG TS 457
DED:7110 MEA PARAD

SALES TAX

OO0 O O O O O OO0 O OO0OO00OD O O O O OO0 OO0OO0COOOOoOO O o

PAGE NUMBER: 57
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

330.45
1,144.02
1,789.56
87.77
60.00
2,485.00
300.00

950.00



BLISSFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT PAGE NUMBER: 58
DATE: 12/05/2024 BLISSFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 09:58:37 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/25

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET CODE ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
9101 V2675 12/22/23 101234  TSACG 11 9429 DED:7114 MG TS 403B 0.00 2,386.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,386.00
9101 V2682 01/05/24 45716 AMERICAN FAMILY LIF 11 9431 ACCT Owwl5-AFLAC 0.00 99.40
9101 V2683 01/05/24 100140 MG TRUST COMPANY, L 11 9469 DED:8007 MGLNPAY 0.00 87.77
9101 v2684 01/05/24 46852 TLC COMMUNITY CREDI 11 9454 DED:9100 TLC CU 0.00 60.00
9101 V2685 01/05/24 100384 TLC COMMUNITY CREDI 11 9454 DED:3009 TLC HSA 0.00 2,604.15
9101 v2686 01/05/24 101234  TSACG 11 9460 DED:7107 GLP 457 0.00 300.00
9101 v2686 01/05/24 101234  TSACG 11 9429 DED:7115 MG TS 457 0.00 750.00
9101 v2686 01/05/24 101234  TSACG 11 9452 DED:7110 MEA PARAD 0.00 950.00
9101 V2686 01/05/24 101234  TSACG 11 9429 DED:7114 MG TS 403B 0.00 2,586.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,586.00
9101 v2688 01/17/24 100589  ADRIAN ELECTRIC & G 11.1261.000.0000 6410 HS GYM LIGHTING UPG 0.00 5,250.00
9101 v2688 01/17/24 100589  ADRIAN ELECTRIC & G 11.1261.000.0000 4120 ES GENERATOR 0.00 395.00
9101 v2688 01/17/24 100589  ADRIAN ELECTRIC & G 11.1261.000.0000 4120 HS BREAKER 0.00 650.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,295.00
9101 V2689  01/17/24 45697 ADRIAN LOCKSMITH LL 11.1266.000.9031 6450 SAFETY GRANT INV# 4 0.00 10,186.00
9101 V2690 01/17/24 48622 ADRIAN MECHANICAL S 11.1261.000.0000 6450 MS OFFICE REPLACE A 0.00 15,290.00
9101 V2690 01/17/24 48622 ADRIAN MECHANICAL S 11.1261.000.0000 4120 ES BOILER 0.00 304.58